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2016 UHSAA State 1A Baseball Championships - 1A Baseaball

Localbon Vanous Dases, UT

Notes Dessgnated home team for eadh gams will e highes sesded team In the event that bath teams have same seed then a coin toss will detemming home team Hosé teams will oiougy thad

base cugout.

Sponish Fork - Nelson Fesid
300 SOUTH 300 WEST
Spanish Fork, UT 84650

Disg Stabe Unersty - Eruce Hurst Fiakd
550 5. 600 E
St Geonge, UT 84770

Det 1 st 4
Frst Round - Fod Stes Cusarterfinals - Spanish Fork

ot 7
ESamifinals - Dode State

®20-1 Panguitch 18
Hi8-F \wandover =]
—|_ E3g-1 Fangusch 21
n Tshs
®i7-3 Marils 3 j et :
We-3 Tinbo 20

B38-1 Inberreoumtiain Christan Bye
-|_ RIE-1 |Farmounisin Choties

B20-5 Pute

=

B33 Fta

o B
Finals - Dede State

ﬁl‘lnsnn

-

:J" NI0-3 Frate

ELn-4 Masit Cofege Prepaatscy Scademy

wI0-E WWEyne 3
s l—l._ BiE-2 EE Jogeeh

172 Grmen Arver

o

‘-|_ RIE-5 Bryce Yaley
R30-5 Brpcs Valay L]

1 E2E-3 Eryoe Vabey

Championship
| k20-3 Fiute
[ k20-2 Valley

[E=

rz0-2 allep 3
Ei8-5 Mecort Yernon -] —|_
RIE-2 nley 5
|' ni7=1 Tabiona 1
BiT-1 Tebors i
ki8-8 Teos 5

Al seores gnd statishey are picaded by MasPregs com



2017 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 24

‘Location Yanous Citees, UT

Roles 1ol ard Ind rounds played sk homs shas (dolaull Ume s shewn - bost schacd hai opbion bo dhamge femral, with the Jed round plaved s Salt Lsba ©F snd TavlirriBe Hoh Schacl,

All pithesd rounds plaed a2 Kesms High School, Gates Flild - Kearms, UT,

Hia Vdm e Gre-Ueermned, by seei, fof gamed 1-12 & 18-19,
For gamas 20-25 tha ams baam i o detonmnid,

Astar thak, tha team that has Been home Sesm thi beast dunng the tournament; begmnng with the team's thind game, will ba the home team.

A oo (58 will detedmans hima team @ both teams have the sama seed for gamaed 9-12 & 1519,

A e Do will hetarmie hame Team for games 13, 14, 15, & 36-29 if both tasma hive bean the home Leam an egual urder of tmes snce
For gama 30, tha undafeatnd taim will e the homs team.

For gama 31, the winmet of geme 39 will b kv homae team.
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2017 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 3A
Locatlon Varsous Cities, LT :
Motes |5 and Znd Rounds played at home pod stes (default tine i3 shown - host school has eoton to change BT, 3 tound (GM 20-73) will be played i} Spanish Fok (Nelson Faeld or Sports

Cosmphan )

Wl athar rounds playad a8 Urah Valsy Lineamety, Brent Brown Galipark - Dram, UT,

Moame beama are poe-tebermned, by seed. fof ganes 1-12 & 16-T9. & coin brss will determine home Lean i both Leams have the sams seed for games §-12 5 16:1%,
Fow games 2025 thé Isome taam i poe-datermined with team on tap of bradeet 2% the hoem Goanm.

Afer that, tha team that has baen home team the keast dunng the toarnament, beginning with the teand's third game, will ba the hame team.

& coin toss will deterine home team for games 13, 14, 15 & 2424 # both teams have boen the home toam an egual number of tmes snce the third round,
For game 30, the undefeated team will be the home team.
For game 3§, the winner of gama 30 will ba the home team.

Hay 13
First Rawrd (Pad Stes)

Al Canyan View
LISt R

May 13
Zecrnd Roursd (Pod Sdes)

May 18 May 19

Eembrals

Rii-3 hesm Diiga Cathslic 'I-;.!-I- at Canyon View
Riu-3 Grerasaille a ",w“'hi" |
at Canyon View B35-3 Juan Drege Cathibs i
az 311 1aee Ed Seom Eanyun ]
Ri-1 Cafryon View ]
K M K A L @18 niie @ v =
K- Snim Carmtn 1
1 Dbde [* wE-1. Cleow 12
G137 @ e
RE=1 Dinig l-|- al Dixhe
Aah R W WED AT P e
at Disde ER-f D E]
e ®36-3 ‘SEansbury e
:-:;-Tﬂ-hmr I-J-
A11-1 Ridgebne E | oL e g ditoe
wi-1 Doxie ]
al Park City M Mi0-1 Pk Cey L
eI
-2 Damert ke 7—|- at Park City
K123 Carton 1 i wia g 5
at Park City E¥3 Dewst Hilli !.
ORI its e i f
Ri0=1 Park Sy 11
A2 el 0 L ssa=iie @ 3i3ee o
Bin-3 Sark Sy T
at Bear River [ AR ETm i i
arafing e
Rii-1 Sear Ang lE.I- At Bear River
Ti0=d Unit o sizvise
l Bear Hiver B10CY e River 1
68 V13 @ 1nee Nl b L
Rid-F Tosh F
B-3 Pine View 7
M3y 13 May 18 Moy 18 May 10 May 19 May 20
Second Round (P Third Aound
at Cedar at Nelson Flekd
AL 213 g 2w 030 W10 g Lle
Rid-3 TFractanls B — & IIMI‘""-L
LRERII = R ] mEL camen . T | | Sl e N e |
T o 1 e
A1 A58 Aia-3 Radgeling 4 Kid-i Cavwon. &
NiGoh Richmid & 1 el #u 8 iis
Hi1-3 Ridgelne 16 Wz Desert I
- R1z.3 Midgaling 1t | amais gie 2% A0 10a
Hied Siow O 1!—:::'_hﬂrciw ¥
al Wasalch al Helson Field MMl hEm O 2 A#-4 Srow T 29
MIALTIgdy  SE0E P L0
Wi3-3 Cadcn 10— 8453 SEansbury :1
Aii-4 Morgen 3 w15 Ewrhon ELAEE T 237 319 8 1130
at Box Eller Complex tFll!i:l L (TR0 | Iy i a3
Crikecd B n} ELLZ JADE WE CiREddanti (12
IO Unin 15— 338018 9 tiaos

l:—L

EiZr3 kb

Eig-2 JuanOi. 42

Flia Lincn b §
——

Al soores and statetics. are pravided By MaErepe com

4

Mpy 30

lipsan [mam
S Deserct News (@) arPT

Championship

L 933 SP30 @ 12p

L Do

[ -4 Seaw Canyen




2017 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class 4A

Mates Frst and second rounds plaved ak home sives.

Third round played ak a3k Laks CC, Cate Fesld (Q0th Se. & Bangarmer Hwy) on Sanurday, May 200
all pthat rounds plaved a8 Utah Valey Univarsity, Brént Brown Balpadk . Ofem, UT

Heme teams are pra-fatamenad, by epad, for gamag 1-12 & 16-10. A coin Toss will detarming homa Team f hath reama havs the mames spad for gamas 9-17 & 18-18,
For games 70-25 the hame [eam is pre-determined with taam on top of bracket @s tee home team.
aftor that, the tnam that has been home taam the least during the fournamant; beginning with the team’s thind game, will b the home team,

A coan bops will datenns hams team for gamas 13, 14, 15 & J6-20 i both teams have Bean tha homa taam an agual number of tmas Bncs tha third round,

For game 30, the undefested team will be the home team.
For game 31, the wirmer of gama 30 will ba the home team.
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R m
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2017 UHSAA Baseball Championships - Class S5A

Mabes 15t and Ind Rounds played ab home sites,

Queartarfinale and games 30-37 played at Kearna High School, Gates Pald - Kaama, UT,
semifinals, Fnals, and games 28 and 29 are played 2t Utih valey University, Brent Srown Salipark - Oram, UT.

Home teams are pre-gatarmenad, by eped, for games 1-13 & 16-19. A ooin Toss will detarming homa team f hath teama have tha same spad for gamas 9-17 & 18-18,
For games 30-25 the home (eam i pre-determined with taam on top of bracoet s tise home Leam.

aftar that, the team that has been home taam the least duning the tournament; beginning withi the team’s thind gaane, will ba the home team,

A g teRs will detanne hams taam for gamas 13, 14, 15 & 76-29 if bath taams hava hean tha hama raam an agusl number of tmas oncs tha third round,

For game 30, the undefested team will be the home team.
For game 31, the wirmer of gama 30 will ba the home team.

Wiy 26
ch . o )

lpsnan [Jmmmm

Championship

L 690 8z @ 11

R332 Cottomenod
[~ md-1 Laons Peak

May 16 May 17 ey 22 Moy 24
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2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 1A

Location vareus Coes, UT
Mobes A games clayed B Savier Valey Cortec

The Faghesr seed will b Fhe deugnated HEAE feam, In the sverd ol 3 fie o seeds, the Beam om the Fon of fhe beacied will e Fhe HOME feam,

Tl heve B Cormeolation Brscost Rer fawmr (st kes @1 v Bt roond

Har 1 Har ¥ Har 3 Har 4
Firdt Round 5t SVE Quartaifinali & SvC Serifiriali at WT Final @t WC
04 1 3 10w 1
13 =g Whimhone 2 *__l — i
EE ol Mant Cofsgs Preparsory Aomdemy 57 “l"lll_m -
D e Collags Pepadatiry Readery 14
AN @ LS 26 ap Paegutch £ ]
6 v Perguich 'II_]_
el 2L L 833 '3 @ s L
Pargusinh LH]
A3 g A [T i
17 =1 Duchaing SI_]_
36 w4 Drpon valiey ™ MeNIe e
0w Bpds ety Lo
&4 800 g Robp 1B a3 SE leaph 0~
¥R =3 5t kosaph II_J_
FE AT Chactieed i foaderiy an cnmnwum_&m
L 013 We g 3
el Bangrieh L5
LT 58 a3 vallay =
E7 =3 Rich !I_1
0 w1 Parowan 40 LR
12 a3 wich an
08 301 3 SiMs : =y e 3
1 =1 T n._]-
et e s L fid @ Foade
EF g Rich L i &
= 2
41_"]!1_-.!-_ ) 20 =3 Valey n
13 e .\1_1_
B sl Warpra (11 Ll Jad Place
= 30wl fwyes kL 22044 @ e
o
o8 1§ BiMn 20 =2 Velldy a3 Tadns Brere velEy 5
20 a2 vaber ™ IF 25 Rk 5l
tlEd (oo Chrgtan L
M3 M
016 W @
This Gamse will WOt b iMayed Hzr Crsngs Presacasary destem n‘L JE—
e Bt 2emh fad 18 e @ e
e 1HeT He Ciflege RRarattey Soadarnny 54
18 o Tintic ot 3043 Wayne 2
EWwp T HJ_
LR n

Play-in Games

Feli 28
Blay-ins 88 Behbeid lah
AN Play- T Ganmes will be
played at iichfiesd High
Schoal
P 38 B i3e PR AR 1 Ak IR @ A o IEE A i )
iF ed Flagnds ko 28 w4 Neyca Veley L2 i =3 Finacis | & il e Gewan Hevar i il ea Vewngiowver -
o0 wh sl -1 LN = At et ar 20 =7 Chaensed Rasch oa 85 =g e 4% 29 =8 Vimyt £+
. N T
ATl b LE]
1l +¥ Dmjerroswsise Chra o 55
&N arrwrn siul s almte aie provnded By Hoaakrens m
2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 1A Consolation
Lecition Varous Cisg, LT
Mobes. Thay Bracked is fof tesss lopmg o the feet mund of e champuomdep braibet.
SR £ R R s, ST e e A R e R s dae et
M2 a1 e
Camvgilatisn Braiiel ot B gkl Comigisladiges B
el Wiksnhore L5
2uss Paze faa | ¥
e oy 7 wfel Durears EH
2007 Dhssnid Banch Aoadwessy 41 - i
AG=h Masn [ 5
T I0ed Parcosan -
a0ed Parpmgn ] J
Aad [Grman S i
Zfed L o
ay

[T
IR D T Ok




2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 2A

Localbon Vanous Caes, UT

Notes Play-mn games will be plaped ot Ovem HE. Quartedinals Hwough the championshap will be 3t Sever Valley Centes
Tha heghar seed will bo the designated HOME team, In the event of 3 tie in seads, tha team on tha top of the bracket will be the HOME team.
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2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 3A
Matres Play in games will be played at home sites, Quartedinals through the championship will be at Ukah State Universiy,
Tha higher sgad will be tha designated HOME team. In the svent of 3 s in seads, tha team an tha top of the bradost will ba tha HOME ream,

Feb 25
Fimala at LS

Fob 24
Samifinaln st UL

Feb 23
Quartarfmals ak LSU

Feb 17
Pay-lns at Homa S&as

at Horth Sanpete HS
a1 T @ Ta

paas e

el

13 =2 Morth Ranpate
16 &3 Starsbury

&3
dd 0% L7IE @ 9.30a

at Desert Hills 1S
02178 6

i Desert Hils
VR =d Daar Bioar

SIRhEBury
Crasert hills
Lo
a1

at idgofine HS
a3 i § &p

% =i Ridgelne
% a3 Hurrizane

T2
=3 GO @ L l0s

L G1% IrT4 @ Felbe

Deser Hils
— Rkl

EE

al Tooek: HS

B4 LT 8 Te

10 42 Tooele
13 =2 Caitain

Higgrlinm
Carban
ﬂj
-

at Dixie HS
G W17 @ 68

B a3 Do
11«1 Logan

L
L2 ] G '3E @ s2adop

ab Canyon View HS
GEIY BT

bl

12 =} CAmon View
1E =4 Union

=
‘Canyon View
T J
47

at Gransuille W
aF Wir @ Ve

IG o) Ryl
a2 =4 Richfield

i [—

L 4 2724 @ S10p

Championship at Utah State
Uniwersity

L. G139 2/7% @ Lil%p

Ridgeing
™ huan Diaga Cathakis

Dhmes
[~ Juan Damgo Cathabe

at Juan Diego CHs
an iy @ T

Rt

b4 =2 hotn D Calheshe.
%23 Fing Viem

Jusn Bisgo Catholc
qj

&3

Teb 24

Feb 25
Thard & Fourth

3rd Place
63 238 @ 10:30.

£z

Cesert Hils
Diwie

Fab 25

Cansalation Semifmals ak LISL Fifth & Sixth

618 2724 @ 12900
This Game will HOT be played Einnaury 0
a1 b £ B1E 2723 @ 1630

Sth Place

QT WEe @ 2iddw
Carrgon View

Richfigid

vE

SARnEkaty
Canyan Vies
5 ]
PRachiiaid 28

all seores and statistics are provided by MasPrepecom



2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 4A

Localion Yanous Ctkes, UT

Notes: Frstround games will b played at University of Utah and Utah Valiey University, Guarnterfinals through the champicnshin will b at Weber State Linivery,
The ugher soed wil jxn the designated HOME team, In tha avent of 3 tiein eeds, the tsam on the 1op of the bracket will ba the HOME team.
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2017 UHSAA Boys State Basketball Championships - Class 5A

Localkon Vanous Ctkss, UT

Notes Frabround gameas will ba played sb Universily of Utah and Utah Valey University, Quartedinals through the chammonshp will be at Weber Siate Unenersy,
The higher 2ed sell bse e designated HOME tean. In the event of a tiein seeds, the beam an the top of the bracket will b the HOME team.

Feb 27 Mar 1 Mar 3 Mar 4
Frst Rownd - at U of U or LVL Quarterfinals & Webar State Somifinals - Weber State Fnals - Waber State
at University of Wah
452 Plassast Grove i ipsan [
2 a3 Dasis 4s-|_
47 Feasant Grove 54 n ;
at University of Utah T Jew iy =] £ ‘ £ty
1 w1 Sy Vaw s:j
3 »a \West Jordan 6%
L a2 Pascant Groee o
[ 1s Bingham 54
at Utah Valley University
1 s3] Bengham EE
Norhrdgs 41
izl -|_ 3 wi Bingham |
at Utah Valley Unbversity 2 a3 hewrnoed L e
I =2 \Wepwmant iﬁj
4 m3 Westiake 55 Champlonship at Weber State
University
L ¥=1 Bengham 45
at Utah Valley University [~ &1 Lang Prak a2
1 =2 Fremone =z
3 Jordan m—|_
2 33 Sordan L
at Utah Valley University A 1CLorm Pwik i
d wi Lons Paak EIJ
3 ma SyreTuse -
L 4=l Lera Peak £
[~ =2 Copper Hils N
at University of Uah
2 o1 Lagton 7B
4w Leh u—|_
2o Laytes 53
at University of Utah B Conpar il b
3 =2 Copper Mils B2
1 =3 Weber a1

All soores and Statsted afe pidaaded by MasPregd com
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2017 UHSAA Girls Baskethall State Championships - Class 1A

oscathom Fucffeld, UT

Mok, 4l Gamen & Chie Snas Villey Cprbec
Thas Fegres saed wil b Eha HOME taam. B0 e @vart of 3 Tis 0 seading, Ehsl Daam on T fop of tha raciet wa be e HOME team.

12

Feh 1% Fan 16 Fah 17 Fat 18
Fuut Rosd wt 5T Quartmfinads @t TV Sesrefirids @t ST Fiials b FVC
L) RS hl-l‘—
A% 52 Mg Uslew 53 *!!n—n-.:l:
A8 =) Veerelsvni ar DN LE @ Biltn L
§0 a3 Marument aler n
ALY LR Z0 =i Brvoe Vel 1]
20 ep Bryos valiey HI
= NS F g
L SLY 21T @ 4
28 01 Diryoe valey n
WL i S o
¥ sy Duchapre (1]
1 md Bgmgurh o 040 2R @ TE
21 24 Pangutch ar
2 g Nde =2 Tl L
= Teste I!J_
18 & W n Champdonship al Sevier Valley Conter
e
201 Breoe valles ]
EY L ey [ 1f =3 Tabons m
17 =3 Tabsons u-L
bh =3 Fhaw » fai B @ Felde i
BT =3 Telkama a
Rt oo el Bt Jonaph »
iht S beept uJ—
Vi Greme Rover bt L Eta Ly @ Tidds
A7 =2 Tabeshi 1 by 1B
H.\."tl.h [FEEel Nontinte s
Al Matueils 4-[_
2 e valley ] ik and g Ay Tl Place
i L=l Moty o T
i ¥ o Rk ¥ —
20 w4 Faraguich -
e i ’1J e )
AT =3 Rady s
Fek 17 Feh 18
BIE IFIY g 40
This game will NOT be played J_ ih o3 Morses ey "_L Sih Mace
13 ) ML Fend e I_I.I ﬂ_!l.ll_l-
19 e Morushatd Valew il T -
i8en B domeph T iF o3 Rich "
o1 &, Mech x_J_
18 =3 Bch £
Play-in Games
Fab 14
Plse-Ir Gt 4 Brchisld 165
AR Play-Tn Games will be
at dhchbield Hegh Sohieod
PR ALd @ LD Tk LA B B 27 L @ 430 #PR A @ G F#m LAE4 @ TU30e
LF o ARESGE EL) PR L e 19 il e Eive & LN = IRethuitiet Chad . 34 1 g e 4
29w Ml sy P07 Faivrm m A Mt Culags Brapas 10 0 e el an 0 iy 1
A BLOCRE 30D FENIKE M4 [HOWHTED Dy 1SS0 com
2017 UHSAA Girls Basketball State Championships - Class 1A Consolation Tournament
Locition Rohald, uT
Mobes This bracket is for tamss lonng n the frt round of the Cass 14 champiorshin bradiot,
This saghier saac will ba the HOME o, [k the event of 3 U8 0 ieedng, e [5am of M 1oh of the brackel mil Be the HOME taam,
i M aprepsoem e mam et TTHCB0E aw -BCATnw TV Y TLLMBOE o A Snpwh TR gt askents ol wirter- 13- 18/ 20 1 8-utsaa-gris-baskatbal-vtate < hasgaorateps —clans. 13- him
Tab 18 Faili §7 Fat 180
Faryt Round Lows Bracdeet
Wesddeens n.
Mz "0 |
I mfond =]
™ Dutbesne o
= ] L |
wesetue 4 tabs A
M %
Waryra l
Pse - ]
Anomt "
Srpan -Lu- -
fanyma [+
iy NI
Veweme i



2017 UHSAA Girls Basketball State Championships - Class 2A

Localbon Vanous Dtes, UT

Notes All first-round games at Orem HS. 81 subsequent round games a1 Sever Valley Center.

Tha hughar seed will bia tha HOME taam. In the svent of a tia in Feeding. tha team on the top of the bradet will be tha HOME team.

Feb 17 Feb 23 Fab 24 Feb 25
Play-In gamas at Orem HS Cuarterfinals at SV Samdfinals at SWC Finals 3t SWC
33 AT @ Ba30w ; =
16 =1 Marsh Summat € = e i
13wl Millard m &9 LI @ Anide i
6 =g eelh Semmi 42
GE 21T @ AGiiCe 18 o3 linrts Sevier &n
13 =2 Marth Sevier EBJ-
14 =3 Foslend Hel-5. Marka in
| G334 @ Aikdn L
18 =3 Hedih Sewvar &
03 2/17 @ 11ace 1 SRR =3
13 =1 Kanah 45
16 =4 Magser Prap Scaderay L] 910 /33 § 2:80m
13 &1 Enrak 53
o8 21T @ 1130p 1% a3 Sam bun 2=
ja #2 Wasmich Acsdemy !?'J'v
13.=3 San Juan 58 Championship at Sevier Valley Center
L G33 2259 5e
15.=2 Morth Sevier a5
53 MiT @ Nide ™ 13=1 Emery A5
1302 Benver 55
16 =3 Summrit Academy sl 31 132 @ Tekap ¥
83 =7 Baaver e
56 317 § %:30p 1d #f Layton Chrghian hosdery 5
141 Lapton Chnstan Azademy ﬂj
15 =4 Gurrigan Valey an
| @34 224 § 51308
13 w3 Eganed 32 Feh 35
o7 21T @ &30 13=1 Emary 3 B Fourth &t SV
15 =1 Ermery H—L
14 =4 Wateried 1w 912 2/23 @ Mkam ard Place
13 =1 Emery S 820 113 @ 1420
0B 217 @ Blte 123 Ertarprie -~
. 1 11w Marab 2
16 =2 Gouth Gurrmt B 13 o2 Bamens 0
13=3 Erterprise 3z
Fab 24 Fab 25
Coanselaton Round 31 SVC Rl B Sath 3t SNC
QL6 /D4 @ 930w
This game will HOT be played J 15 =1 Narin Summat i) St Place
ity AR e 10 M | G38 223§ 10w
15 &3 Ban Juan 18 #1 Wt Sammit L7
GaT A4 B d1aiia
14 w1 Lapton CRnases Scademsy = LEA 13 =1 Enarprse 45
i4 =3 Layion Chnstar cademy i ] I
13 =3 Enterprise a5

Al seores gnd statshes are prdaded by MasPragd ton
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2017 UHSAA Girls Basketball State Championships - Class 3A

Mates Playin games played st home sites, Quarterfinals thraugh the championsho played at Uah State Uiniversty,
Tha higher sead will be tha HOME taam. Tn tha avant of 3 i in seadng, tha team on the top of the bracoer will ha the HOME team,

Feb 18

Plarg-Tn Gamas at Homa Sitee

at Carbon HS
a1 TN @ Ta

Feb 23
Quartarfmals ak LSU

13 22 Chiten
16 &3 Starsbury

a1
41 0% L7IE @ lbp

at Desert Hills 1S
02218 @ 48

13 #3 Carban
# i Desart Hils

3wl Orsert Hils
11 =4 Bidgalns

At huan Diego HS
BIVIRF Te

2% =i Jvan Disga Cathclic
&2 Snow Camyon

2 | e

Fob 24
Samifinaln st UL

L G1% IrT4 @ 44108

Feb 25
Fimala at LS

paas e

el

12 &2 Carben
11 =i Juan Ceago Cathobs

28

at Union HS
o4 il g S

11 =0 Jusn Curgd Cathaks
1083 Ustn

12 #3 Unipn
V2 =2 heals

E¥

at Cedar City HS
GI /LA @ 38

%3 Cadar City
11 &3 Logan

-3

GEE &TF @ Tedow

At Bichfield HS
G621 @Y

Y Cadar City
111 Rachfield

12 =1 Michfeld
18 =4 Toonle

3
T

at Gransuille W
af Win g e

G o] Chrastgile
4% =4 Morth Sanpsta

L
43 BY3 NFR P Nalbp

al Morgan WS

a2t g 4

10 ey Grantsyile
11 #2 Morgan

a8
56 —

LE =2 Morgen
B 23 Hurricana

A

616 1724 @ ¥i30a

Teb 24
Consolation Round at LsU

L #i4 2724 @ Na0p

Championship at Utah State
Uniwersity

L. G192/ @ s

bh =1 opn Dhogo Cathehic =
= 13 =i Richfald n

12 = Mashlield
11 %3 Morgan

Feb 25
Thrdd & Fouth st

3rd Place
638 330 @ S
12 =2 Carban 45
11 =2 Margan a7

Fab 25
Fifth & Sixth

10 =3 Linssn

This game will NOT be played J =1 Dmten Hils

Sth Place

52
£ 618 1713 g %&

12 =2 Unigh
10 &1 Grastwalie

Q1T 134 @ siEde

¥ =1 Dagart Hils

W a2 Cecer Ciy
10 =) Grantyefe

9 =2 Ceslar Tty
53 I
48

all seores and statistics are provided by MasPrepecom
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2017 UHSAA Girls Basketball State Championships - Class 4A
Localion Salt Lake Oy, UT

Nuotes All games at Sait Lake Community Colisge.
The tugher seed will be the HOME beam. In the event of 3 e in seeding, the team on the top of the bradiet will ba the HOME team.

Feb 35
Fnads ak SLCC

ligsan ([
B DesereNews (@) smTS

Championship
L &= Judge Memons!
™ &l Skyles

&Y

Feh 21 Fetr 23 Fetr 24
Faryt Round at SLCC Quarterfinaly at SLCC Semifinals at SL0C

& =2 Judge Memoral E
83 Wasabch 33—|_

& =3 Jedge Hamerial a5

Las Enst 43
T a1 Mewrtwr View BJ_
5 =2 East -]

& #2 Jadge Mermarial a5
5az Box Eder 32
5 a1 Bow Elder ES
Comer B2
e Lol —|_ 51 Box Eder &3
Hounizir:
@ =2 Maple Mountain GJ- 8% Haeh 2
& =3 Hillrest 3
322 Heghiarg kS
Ta3 45
Ypres -|_ 7 3 Tinpwew 5N

e i 54
8 w1 Sorrguille SBJ_ A
& ma KBATE e

L 7 =3 Temgrden a5
[~ # =1 Shyling Lr i

w1 Siylre Bl
B a3 Salem Hils u—|_

i =1 Syline 1

7 a2 Alta [
T2 Akn ﬁj
5 =3 Bountrul L~

Al soores and statistcs are prowded by Masfreps.oom
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2017 UHSAA Girls Basketball State Championships - Class 5A
Location Salt Lake Oy, UT

Moles All games at Salt Lake Commundy College, Redwood Campus,

The higher eed will be the HOME team. In the event of a the in seeding, the team on the too of the bradket will be the HOME team,

T

Feb 25

Championship
L 2=z Vewncet
[~ 4 =1 Amaricas Fark

85

Feb 20 Feby 22 Feb 24
First Round at SLCC Quarterfnals ot SLCC Seefinals at SLCC
4 =3 Flaasem Grove Ex]
23 Laymon 3
—L-ﬂmm 40
J“ 1 =1 Shy View ES
1 =1 Sy Ve a5
3 =4 Brghton E
1 a1 Shoy Wiew
2 =2 Viewmant 4%
Jai Brgham 2]
Harthndge a8
i —|_311lin¢m ar
22 Viewmad 54
T #2 Viewmont HJ-
4 w3 Rverian 51
1 =2 Fremant 53
=1 Taviemle a5
2 -l_ 1 #2 Fremest L -
4 =) Amancan Fork =
4 =i Amencan Fork HJ_
2 =4 Davis A0
L &L Amanzan Fork e
[ 1s3 Copper Hils 4%
2 a1 West el
4 a3 Locs Pesk !?—L
4 =4 Lone Feak 4
3 =2 Copper Hills L S
Ja3 Copper Hills SEJ‘
1 a3 Clearfield A7

All seores and statistics are provaded by MasPreps.oom
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Tb
Tb

1A Girls
Parowan HS

Milford HS

Tintic HS
Pinnacle HS

Sk W=

1A Boys

Panguitch HS
Parowan HS
Monticello HS
Duchesne HS
Altamont HS
Bryce Valley HS
Tintic HS

Merit Academy

PN LD

2A Girls

North Summit HS
North Sevier HS
Millard HS

Manti HS

San Juan HS
Enterprise HS

VPN W=

South Sevier HS
Rockwell CHS

—
— O

2A Boys

Millard HS
Emery HS

North Summit HS
Maeser Prep Acad
Delta HS

Grand County HS
South Sevier HS
Manti HS
Providence Hall HS
Rowland Hall

RPN WD

—
— O

—
o

Cross Country

3,4, 6, 10, 13, (24), (26) 36
Panguitch HS 2, 8,11, 12,15, (17), (18) 48
5,7,14,19, 20, (28), (39) 65
Duchesne HS 9, 16,27, 29, 33, (34), (40) 114
1,21, 32, 37, 38, (0), (0) 129
22,23, 25,30, 31, (35), (36) 131

1,3,9, 11,12, (13), (22)
4,6,8,26,29, (31), (32)
5,15, 16, 17, 23, (27), (28)
10, 19, 20, 24, 25, (49), (0)
2,7, 30, 36, 41, (42), (48)
14, 21, 33, 37, 40, (45), (46)
18, 35, 39, 43, 52, (53), (0)
34, 38, 44, 47, 50, (51), (54)

1,2, 8,12, 34, (45), (48)

4, 10, 15, 31, 35, (43), (60)
6, 14, 18, 30, 38, (42), (49)
5,9, 23, 26, 54, (59), (0)

11, 22, 24, 29, 33, (46), (68)
7,16, 28, 32, 39, (41), (44)

Summit Academy HS 3, 20, 25, 50, 51, (0), (0)
American Leadership 13, 17, 19, 63, 64, (69), (0)
The Waterford School 27, 36, 52, 56, 57, (0), (0)

37, 40, 47, 53, 55, (58), (65)
21, 61, 62, 66, 67, (0), (0)

3,14, 15, 16, 24, (35), (63)
11,12, 13, 21, 26, (30), (46)
1,9, 18, 20, 45, (49), (50)
7,17, 27,39, 43, (59), (67)
2,32, 33, 36, 40, (41), (52)
4, 6,28, 48, 64, (65), (70)
10, 23, 38, 42, 51, (55), (57)
5,31, 37, 44, 47, (62), (68)
8,25, 29, 53, 56, (58), (75)
19, 22, 60, 61, 69, (73), (74)

The Waterford School 34, 71, 72, 76, 78, (80), (0)
Rockwell CHS 54, 66, 77, 79, 81, (0), (0)

357

17

36
73
76
98
116
145
187
213

57

95

106
117
119
122
149
176
228
232
277

72

83

93

133
143
150
164
164
171
231
331



Cross Country

3A Girls

1. Pine View HS 5,6,8,11,15,(17), (33) 45
2. Desert Hills HS 1,9, 13, 16, 26, (42), (48) 65
3. Cedar HS 4,7,22,23,28, (34), (36) 84
4, Park City HS 14, 18, 21, 30, 32, (40), (65) 115
5. Stansbury HS 3,31, 37, 44, 50, (56), (75) 165
6. Juab HS 12,27, 46, 67, 90, (104), (109) 242
7. Richfield HS 20, 29, 43, 76, 78, (93), (103) 246
8. Carbon HS 10, 53, 55, 57, 72, (85), (96) 247
9. Snow Canyon HS 25, 38, 60, 62, 71, (80), (83) 256
10. Ridgeline HS 47,49, 52, 54, 58, (59), (73) 260
11. Canyon View HS 24,41, 51, 81, 82, (95), (97) 279
12. Tooele HS 2,45,79, 87, 88, (100), (108) 301
13. Grantsville HS 19, 64, 70, 86, 89, (92), (106) 328
14. Bear River HS 39, 61, 68, 77, 94, (107), (110) 339
15. Juan Diego CHS 63, 66, 74, 84, 101, (0), (0) 388
16. Morgan HS 35, 69, 91, 98, 99, (102), (105) 392
3A Boys

1. Desert Hills HS 1,2,9, 14, 20, (23), (35) 46
2. Pine View HS 5,6,7, 13, 19, (22), (30) 50
3. Stansbury HS 3,11, 17, 31, 32, (46), (70) 94
4, Canyon View HS 12, 16, 24, 25, 34, (56), (77) 111
5. Hurricane HS 4,8,26,33,45,(62), (66) 116
6. Ridgeline HS 15,27, 42, 43, 48, (57), (60) 175
7. Richfield HS 29, 38, 40, 50, 55, (82), (88) 212
8. Cedar HS 10, 37, 58, 63, 73, (76), (84) 241
9. Bear River HS 39, 44, 52, 59, 65, (78), (102) 259
10.  Park City HS 28, 53, 54, 61, 68, (71), (75) 264
11.  Grantsville HS 18, 36, 47, 96, 100, (104), (111)297
12.  Logan HS 41,51, 64,72, 87, (91), (94) 315
13.  Morgan HS 21, 80, 81, 83, 85, (92), (93) 350
14.  Union HS 49, 74, 86, 89, 90, (95), (103) 388
15.  Carbon HS 69, 79, 98, 99, 101, (110), (112)446
16.  North Sanpete HS 67,97, 105, 106, 107, (108), (109)482
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Cross Country

4A Girls

1. Timpanogos HS 8,14, 15, 19, 29, (32), (48) 85
2. Mountain View HS 5,6, 12, 22, 41, (43), (55) 86
3, Skyline HS 3,13, 16, 21, 37, (46), (63) 90
4, Skyridge HS 2,23,24,34,35,(39), (77) 118
5. Maple Mountain HS 9, 20, 26, 36, 40, (44), (45) 131
6. Springyville HS 1,27, 33, 38, 49, (75), (78) 148
7. Timpview HS 10, 17, 25, 51, 54, (69), (86) 157
8. Olympus HS 31, 42, 56, 61, 62, (74), (88) 252
9, Wasatch HS 4,52, 64, 70,73, (90), (91) 263
10. Ogden HS 11, 58, 59, 67,79, (82), (107) 274
11.  Box Elder HS 7,30, 65, 97, 101, (106), (108) 300
12. Woods Cross HS 18, 50, 57, 83, 93, (103), (110) 301
13.  Bonneville HS 28,71, 80, 81, 87, (92), (94) 347
14.  Hillcrest HS 53,72, 76, 84, 98, (104), (105) 383
15. Salem Hills HS 47, 60, 89, 96, 99, (102), (0) 391
16.  Judge Memorial CHS 66, 68, 85, 95, 100, (109), (111)414
4A Boys

1. Olympus HS 8,10, 12, 17, 20, (60), (62) 67
2. Timpanogos HS 1,9, 19, 21, 24, (26), (29) 74
3, Springville HS 2,4, 16,23, 35, (45), (50) 80
4, Ogden HS 5,6, 14,22, 42, (44), (81) 89
5. Skyridge HS 13,27, 31, 36, 47, (49), (59) 154
6. Orem HS 7,11, 48, 51, 54, (56), (64) 171
7, Bonneville HS 18, 32, 40, 52, 58, (63), (69) 200
8. Spanish Fork HS 28, 34, 37, 46, 55, (84), (98) 200
9, Timpview HS 3,38, 41, 65,73, (74), (76) 220
10. Maple Mountain HS 15, 33, 53, 75, 89, (96), (108) 265
11.  Woods Cross HS 25, 30, 68, 80, 83, (86), (91) 286
12.  Hillcrest HS 43,61, 71, 87, 102, (103), (106)364
13.  Box Elder HS 39,72, 82,92, 94, (97), (104) 379
14.  Skyline HS 66, 67,77, 78,99, (101), (105) 387
15.  Salem Hills HS 57,79, 85, 88, 90, (93), (109) 399
16.  Murray HS 70, 95, 100, 107, 110, (111), (112)482
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5A Girls

1. American Fork HS
2. Davis HS

3. Lone Peak HS

4. Weber HS

5. Fremont HS

6. Herriman HS

7. Pleasant Grove HS
8. Sky View HS

9. Bingham HS

10. Layton HS

11. Viewmont HS

12.  Copper Hills HS
13. Mountain Crest HS
14. West HS

15. Cottonwood HS
16.  Brighton HS

5A Boys

1. American Fork HS
2. Lone Peak HS

3. Davis HS

4, Westlake HS

5. Riverton HS

6. Fremont HS

7. Weber HS

8. Bingham HS

9. Northridge HS

10. Viewmont HS

11. Layton HS

12. Copper Hills HS
13. Syracuse HS

14.  Sky View HS

15. Cottonwood HS
16. Jordan HS

Cross Country

3,9,12,14,30, (33), (51) 68

4,6,21,23,24,(28), (29) 78

7,8, 10,25, 44, (59), (67) 94

2, 19,20, 27, 40, (41), (54) 108
5,22, 35,39, 45, (61), (88) 146
13,17, 31, 43, 66, (68), (74) 170
11, 16, 50, 56, 64, (72), (0) 197
15, 36, 53, 55, 58, (77), (78) 217
1,42, 47,70,75, (76), (79) 235
26, 38, 60, 65, 71, (105), (106) 260
18, 37, 52, 62, 96, (103), (104) 265
32,34, 48, 84, 85, (94), (95) 283
57,63, 69, 81, 82, (83), (102) 352
46,73, 80,93, 101, (0), (0) 393
49,90, 91, 97, 100, (108), (109)427
86, 87, 89,92, 98, (99), (107) 452

1,2, 4,13,22, (28), (47) 42

5,6,8,27,29,(52), (92) 75

11, 14, 19, 20, 21, (25), (26) 85

10, 16, 23, 31, 42, (45), (75) 122
7,15, 30, 33, 39, (40), (51) 124
9,12, 46, 53, 58, (69), (70) 178
3,17, 44, 55, 60, (61), (83) 179
32,36, 48, 57, 64, (72), (89) 237
24, 49, 56, 68, 85, (106), (109) 282
18, 50, 74, 78, 90, (96), (111) 310
37,59, 73,79, 81, (86), (105) 329
54, 63, 66, 71,76, (77), (93) 330
35,43, 67, 94, 97, (104), (110) 336
41, 62, 65, 80, 91, (102), (103) 339
38, 82, 84, 87, 99, (108), (112) 390
34, 88, 95, 98, 100, (101), (107)415

20



2017 'ijus a s State Drill Competitions

1A, 2A, 3A DRILL TEAM CHAMPIONS
February 3-4, UCCU Center, Utah Valley University

Final Results

1A MILITARY ‘ 2A MILITARY 3A MILITARY

15t | Duchesne South Sevier Dixie

2nd | Parowan 2nd Manti 2"d Ridgeline
3rd | Piute 3"d | South Summit 3rd | Juan Diego
4t | Monticello 4t | Kanab 4t | Logan

5th | Rich 5th | Emery 5th | Desert Hills

1A DANCE ‘ 2A DANCE 3A DANCE

15t | Duchesne South Summit Desert Hills
2nd | Parowan 2nd South Sevier 2"d Logan

3rd | Monticello 3d | Manti 3rd | Dixie

4t | Piute 4t | Kanab 4t | Juan Diego
5th | Rich 5th | Emery 5th | Canyon View
15t | Duchesne 1t | South Sevier | ' 1st [ Juan Diegg | Diego
2nd | Parowan 2nd South Summit 2"d Dixie

3rd | Monticello 3d | Manti 3'd | Desert Hills
Ath | Piute Ath | Kanab 4t | Canyon View
5th | Rich 5th | Gunnison Valley 5th | Logan

15t | Duchesne 15t | south Sevier | 15t | pixie |

2nd | Parowan znd South Summit 2nd Juan Diego
3rd | Monticello 3rd | Manti 3'd | Desert Hills
Ath | Piute Ath | Kanab 4t | Logan

5th | Rich 5th | Emery 5th | Ridgeline
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2017 UHSAA State Drill Competitions

4A & 5A DRILL TEAM CHAMPIONS
Feb. 2 & 4 @ UCCU Center, Utah Valley University

Final Results

15t | Bountiful 15t | Copper Hills
2nd | Hillcrest 2nd | Bingham

3d | Uintah 3d | Herriman

4t | Maple Mountain 4th | Layton

5th | Corner Canyon 5th | Pleasant Grove
15t | Hillcrest 15t | Copper Hills
2nd | Bountiful 2nd | Bingham

3rd | Maple Mountain 3rd | Pleasant Grove
4t | Uintah At | Herriman

5th | Bonneville 5th | Layton

15t | Bountiful 15t | Copper Hills
2nd | Maple Mountain 2nd | Herriman

3rd | Uintah 3rd | Bingham

Ath | Hillcrest Ath | Pleasant Grove
5th | Corner Canyon 5th | Brighton

15t | Bountiful 15t | Copper Hills
2nd | Hillcrest 2nd | Bingham

3rd | Maple Mountain 3rd | Herriman

4Ath | Uintah Ath | Pleasant Grove
5th | Corner Canyon 5th | Layton
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2017 2A State Drill Championships

Friday, Feb. 3
UCCU Center Saturday, Feb. 4

-
8 e UHSAA

South #8 |

North Summit

North #5 | Pod 1 |
Pod 1(Grand County North Summit
South #4

South Summit

South Summit
North #1 |

Summit Acad.

South #7 |

Emery South Sevier

North #6 | 2A Champion

Delta South Summit

South #3 | 2nd Place

Manti Manti

North #2 | Delta 3rd Place

American Lead. Kanab

North #8 | 4th Place

San Juan Pod 3 Emery

South #5 | Gunnison Valley Sth Place
Pod 3|Gunnison Valley South Sevier

North #4 |

South Sevier
South #1 |

Rockwell
North #7 |

Millard L85 |
South #6 | Kanab Championships Presented by:

Pod 4|North Sevier North Sevier
(/2] 1LES SCHWAB

North #3 |

Kanab
South #2 |

For standings and stats Facebook | Twitter Android App: iPhone and iPad App:

flB

Available on the
D App Store
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2017 3A State Drill Championships

Friday, Feb. 3
UCCU Center

Bear River
Region 11 #4 |

Stansbury
Region 10 #3 |

Pod 1 Juab
Region 12 #2

Desert Hills
Region 9 #1 |

Saturday, Feb. 4
UCCU Center

Pod 1

Desert Hills

Juab

Snow Canyon
Region 9 #4 |

Carbon
Region 12 #3

Tooele
Region 10 #2

Juan Diego
Region 11 #1 |

UHSAA

Dixie

3A Champion

Juan Diego

2nd Place
Desert Hills

Grantsville
|Regi0n 10#4 |

RidgeLine
|Region 11#3 |

Pod 3 Cedar City
Region 9 #2 |

Canyon View
Region 12 #1 |

3rd Place

Logan

Pod 3

Canyon View
RidgeLine

4th Place
RidgeLine

Richfield
Region 12 #4 |

Dixie
Region 9 #3 |

Pod 4 Logan
Region 11 #2 |

Union
Region 10 #1 |

For standings and stats

Pod 4

Dixie

Logan

Facebook | Twitter

fl&
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Android App:

Sth Place

Championships Presented by:

LES SCHWAE|

iPhone and iPad App:

Available on the
D App Store




2017 4A State Drill Championships

Thursday, Feb. 2
UCCU Center Saturday, Feb. 4

e
Wonds Cross UHSAA

Region 5 #4

Salem Hills
Region 8 #3 Pod 1 |

Pod 1 Cyprus Corner Canyon
Region 6 #2

Salem Hills

Corner Canyon
Region 7 #1

Wasatch
Region 8 #5 |

Murray Bountiful

Region 6 #3 | 4A Champion

Hillcrest

Uintah

Region 8 #2 | 2nd Place

Bountiful Maple Mountain

Region 5 #1 Skyridge 3rd Place

Kearns Uintah

|Reg fon 6 #4 | 4th Place

Alta Pod 3 Corner Canyon

Bonneyville 5th Place

Region 7 #3 |

Pod 3 Bonneville Maple Mountain
Region 5 #2 |

Maple Mountain
Region 8 #1

Spanish Fork
Region 8 #4 |

Box Elder e |
Region 5 #3 | Box Elder Championships Presented by:

Pod 4|Skyridge Hillcrest

Region 7 #2 |

Hillcrest
Region 6 #1 |

For standings and stats Facebook | Twitter Android App: iPhone and iPad App:

flB
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Available on the
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2017 5A State Drill Championships

Thursday, Feb. 2
UCCU Center

Cottonwood
Region 3 #4 |

Saturday, Feb. 4
UCCU Center

Davis
Region 2 #3 |

Pod 1 Herriman
Region 4 #2

Sky View
Region 1 #1 |

UHSAA

|P0d 1 |
Herriman

Sky View

Roy
Region 1 #4 |

Riverton
Region 4 #3 |

Viewmont
Region 2 #2 |

Copper Hills
Region 3 #1 |

Copper Hills

5A Champion
Bingham

2nd Place

Herriman

3rd Place

Syracuse
Region 2 #4

Brighton
Region 3 #3

Pod 3| Fremont
Region 1 #2

Pleasant Grove

Pleasant Grove

4th Place

Pod 3 | Layton

Brighton 5th Place

Pleasant Grove

Region 4 #1

Westlake

Region 4 #4 |

Weber |P°d 4 |

Region 1 #3 | Bingham Championships Presented by:
Pod 4 Bingham Layton

Region 3 #2 |

Layton
Region 2 #1 |

For standings and stats

Facebook | Twitter

fl&

| L Les SeHwAB

Android App: iPhone and iPad App:

I Available on the
le play D App Store
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2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 1A

Localion Yanous Citees, UT
Tournament Nobes Watth e

Bracket Noles Quarterfnals at home ste. Seminals at Weber State Umversity. Charpionshep at Southem Utah Unversty, The hagher seeded team is the home team. [nthe event ol a be in
=seeding 3 con boss will determing the home team, Home beams wasr dark jerseys.
NORTH: shamont, Duchesne, Layton Chitstian, Fich, Wayne
SOUTH: Deamand Ranch, Kanab, Mélord, Monbcafia, Parowan

o 4
Semifinzls

51 al Weber State University
M =1 Duchesne

=

Dt 28 - 28
Quarteringl:  Home Sies
at Duchesne HS
K #1 Duchesre E L]
5 ed MEPLONS
at Milford HS
52 Mitfoed
N =3 Layton Chiistien Academy M
at Kanab HS
5wl Kanah 5
N =g SEamont
at Rich HS
M =2 Rich

5 a3 Diameng Rarch Amacemy

5

.;1 At Weber State University
5 =1 Kanab

Mov 12

7]
@
Championship at Southern Utah University
L. Korl Duckssns 15
[~ 5l Kensh 7

i
o=

[

Upsan (e

All soores and statistes are provded by MasPreps com

27




2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 2A

Localion Vanous Cties, UT
Tournamenl Motes Watch Live

Bracket Mobes Play-in games and quarterfinals at home sibes. Sensfinals TBA. Champaonahip at niversity of Liah, The higher seeded beam = the home team. In the event of 2 e in seeding 3
oo toss will determune tha home tesm. Home t2ams wear dark parseys.

Ot 21 -22 Ot 28 - 26 Mov 3 Mo 12
Play-In Games & Homa Sites Cuiarterfingls & Homse Stes Semifinals & Wl Finals & 50U
at South Sevier N
5 a2 Sauch Sevier s at Summit Acadenty [JUELE [ ]
K ®5 American Leadership ScaderTy 1—L = = = =
ot Sooth Saver = 4oy
B =1 SummE Amadery EH m Descres Nerw: ‘ M
B owt Summat Academy MJ_
at Weber State University
L h=z Epmmit bcaderty 14 _
at Rorth Summit === =
K =3 North Summt 47 at Beaver
4 =8 Nomh Sevier 11—|_ :
=3 Moeth Seeit ]
5 ad Beggsr !‘n—J— £t ol
Championship at Southemn Utah
University
L 5= Beaver L]
al Gunnison Valley [ %=2 South Surmt hi3
::&mm g at San Juan
—|_ & =2 Grand County 6o
Ewl Zae lean a5
5 #1 5an Juan H"J_
at Weber State University
| | S=f Eam fean 21
at Enterprise [ [ e ree S b
) ag at South Summit
Moeg Milgrd u—|-
5 a3 Exterproe k]
W =2 Sceth Semrit L
M =2 South Surrmit H"I

Al scores and statishes are provaded by MacPrepa com
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2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 3A

Localion Vanous Cties, UT
Tournamenl Motes Watch Live

Bracket Mobes Quarterfinals at home stag. Senfinals a7 \Weber State Unaversty Championship 31 Southsm Litah Unearsty. The highar seeded taam is the home team. In the event of 2 e in
seeding 3 con boss will Getermine the home team, Home teams wear dark jergeys.

Mov 3 -4
Semifinals

at Weber State University

1 Morgan
=2 Calta

G-I_H
Ak

“-L at Weber State University
5= Juab

[} S

Oct29-29
Quarberfinals @ Home Skas
at Morgan HS
R a1 Morgan 4
5 s Mark
al Delta HS
5 =2 Deiln X
N =3 Grartrals
at Juab HS
5=1 luab 15
M =2 Emery
al Juan Diego
N =2 Juan Diege Catholic 42
=3 Caryoe View 4

J‘ N =2 luan Ciege Cathalic

Al sobres and Stabshod ofg provded h'f MaePrasq com

29

Nov 12

Championship at Southern Utal University
57 Deln

[~ K= Jusn Crege Cathalc

gl




2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 3AA

Location Yanous Oties, UT
Tournament Motes WVatch Live

Bracket Mobes Playan games and quartedfinals at home sites, Sermfina®s TRA, Champaonship at University of Utah, The higher seaded team i the home team. In the event of 2 e seading 3
com toss will detemene the home team, Kome teams wear dark Jerseys.

Oct 28 - 29 Mowd -5
Inter-Regaon @ Homa Stes Quarterfinals @ Homa Stag
at Cedar City HS
5 =8 Ceder Oy i at Stansbury HS
M =5 Fark City IB—|_
% Fark City /-
Staasbury 54
N o=y Stanstery Enjlq
at Ridgeline HS
bl o - at Desert Hills HS
£ #E Snoam Canyes I}-|_
o3 Aidgalee ]
§ w2 Dasert Hils #3
5 #2 Desert Hils lnj
at Bear River HS
N e e 3 at Dixie HS
5«5 Hurricans 131
N ok Sear River -
551 Doce MJ— £ o} Dot 28
at Fine View HS
523 Pind Voew = at Tooele HS
N =8 Ba Lemond ul -
£ 23 Pirs View 3
I =2 Tocele - Tan
N #2 Tooghe EHJ-

Fov 10- 11 ol 18
Seminaz Frz= & UolU
@t University of Utah
L K=y Stanshury 4
[~ &2 Desert Hlls Bl
Championship at University of Utah
L 5#2 Desert Hils L |
[~ 5#3 Fine View el
at Southern Utah University
L 5= Dmm 14
™ 5] P View 38

All scores and stabistes are provded by MasPrapscom
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2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 4A

Localion Yanous Otes, UT
Tournament Moles atth Lice

Bracket Nobes First round and quarterinal games at home sites. Semdnals and championshep at Unevarsty of Utah, The higher seedad team is the homa team. In the evert of abein seedng 2
oo toss will determine the home beam. Home teams wear dark jerseys.

Oct 28 -39 Mow 4 - §
First Round B Heme Sites Quarterfinals @ Home Stas
al Timpview HS
T w2 Timpiew £E
B =3 Salem Hils 191 at East HS
e Tienpeew
at East H5 5wl Eamt
Smi East ?DJ
& 82 Siyfne i
at Olympus HS
&=l Olytepos i |
5 ma Bax Elder zsl at Maple Mountain H5
5 o4 Eox Sider
at Maple Mountain HS & w2 Maple Mounlain
B =2 Maple Maaman zrj
T =3 Frove o]
at Highland HS
3=z Heglard kil
& o3 Hilonest 1¢_|_ al Alla HS
3 w2 Faghland
at Alka HS et A
w1 Akn uj-
B =4 Wagatch 7
at Springville HS
8 »1 Sonrgalle a2
i 111 at Springville HS
B =1 Springville
at Keams HS $ w3 Weads Cross
82 Keams IIJ
3 »3 Woods Cross E

Piow 11 Moy 18
Semdfinals at U of U Finals @ UafU
at University of Utah
3=y Cast [ .
™ 5a2 Mapl= Hounten 1
Championship at University of Utah
L muy East ig
™ #e) Spnegwlle i
at University of Utah
7 =g Alm 14
[~ B#1 Spnngyilie 2

Bl scores amd statistes are prowvaded by MasPrepscom
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2016 UHSAA State Football Championships - Class 5A

Locallon Yanous Citees, UT
Tournament Motes Watth Loe

Bracket Moles Frst round and cuarterfinals at home sitzs. Semmfinals and championship 2t Unaversty of Utsh, The hagher soeded team is the home team In the event of a be in seedmg 2 com
toss will determing the homes team. Home teams wear dark jersays,

Oct 28 - 79
First Round B Home Sites

at Jordan HS

3=3 Jordan
I =3 Whewmant

£2

B

at Lone Peak HS

4wl Lone Feak
1 =4 Morthrdge

|

7

at Roy HS

1#1 Ray
4 B8 AMANIAN Fork

at Syracuse HS

ird SyraLuse
Im3 Wbast Jordan

alt Fremont HS

| #2 Fremam
4 =3 Flaasart Grove

at Bavis HS
2 m1 Davis
3 Taplorswde

at Bingham HS

3 #1 Bongram
2 ma Humter

at Lehi HS

4u7 Lehi
1 3 Sy Vaw

4
13

Mot - 5

Quarterfinals 3 Home Stes

at Lone Peak HS
5wz Jordes

4 =i Lore Pezk

al Syracuse HS

4w Arnencas Fork
102 Syracose

3
o

at Fremont HS

1 =3 Fremoet
3 s Taylorsilie

atl Bingham HS

3 a1 Bingham
4 =3 Lahi

i
14—

By 10 Now 18
Cemifianls @ U ol U Fraks @ UofL
at University of Utah
L 4w Lore Pesi 58—
4 =4 Amencan ok 13
Champlonship at University of Utah
L. &1 Lone Peak H
[~ 3=1 Bingham 17
al University of Utah
1 =2 Frament 12
3 =2 Bingham 3w

All soores and statistes are provided by MasPraps gom
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T A
PGA

FIRST NAME
Cobe
Isaac
Casey
Chevy
Kade
Bryson

Nick
Britt
Payson
Tyler
Jordan
Jared

Zach
Weston
Kyler
Ryan
Cole

Luke
Danny
Cameron
Nick
Brian

Acey
Bosten
Remington
Kanyon
Josh
Jaxton

Carsen
Aaron
Cody
Garrett
Koby
Jordan

INDIVIDUALS
Scottie

LAST NAME
Reck
Stout
Reck
Spencer
Cox
Barrick

Jarman
Stacey
Willis
Nicol
Stacey
Anderson

Sherwood
Finch
Wunderlich
Mayer
Wilson

Rahe
Donlevy
Harris
Garcia
Higgs

Orton
Englestead
Veater
Lamb
Holman
Breinholt

Hinkhouse
Lucio
Smith
Slaugh
Mosley
Lucio

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

1A Boys Golf High School State Championship

SCHOOL

Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley
Valley

Rich High
Rich High
Rich High
Rich High
Rich High
Rich High

Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford

St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph

Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch

Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila
Manila

Mount Vernon

May 16-17, 2017

DAY 1
Individual
76
77
81
79
91
107

78
90
90
91
89
89

88
93
89
96
93

86
85
99
100
122

84
92
85
116
124
113

85
107
105

99
107
107

84

DAY 2
Individual
81
73
84
91
102
106

81
84
80
83
101
88

87
89
101
84
100

84
81
96
98
120

91
96
89
117
117
125

93
100
106

96
114
122

86

East Bay Golf Course, Provo, UT

Individual
TOTAL

157
150
165
170
193
213

159
174
170
174
190
177

175
182
190
180
193

170
166
195
198
242

175
188
174
233
241
238

178
207
211
195
221
229

170

DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team

76
77
79
81

78
89
89
90

88
89
93
93

85
86
99
100

84
85
)
113

85
99
105
107

313

346

363

370

374

396

73
81
84
91

329

80
81
83
84

328

84
87
89
100

360

81
84
96
98

359

89
91
96
117

393
93
96
100

106

395

rliIH SAA

Standing

642 1st Place

674 2nd Place

723 3rd Place

729 4th Place

767 5th Place

791 6th Place
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rliin SAA

PLACE

1

(U, N SN VS B \O]

T6

T9

TI12

14
15
16

17
18

T19

T21

T23

25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33

34

FIRST

Isaac
Cobe
Nick
Casey
Danny
Chevy
Payson
Luke
Scottie

Britt
Tyler

Remington
Zach

Acey
Jared

Carsen
Ryan
Weston
Bosten
Jordan

Kyler
Kade

Cole
Cameron
Garrett
Nick
Aaron
Cody
Bryson
Koby
Jordan
Kanyon

Jaxton
Josh

Brian

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
1A State High School Golf Championships

LAST

Stout
Reck
Jarman
Reck
Donlevy
Spencer
Willis
Rahe
Carn

Stacey
Nicol

Veater

Sherwood

Orton

Anderson
Hinkhouse
Mayer
Finch
Englestead
Stacey

Wunderlich
Cox

Wilson
Harris
Slaugh
Garcia
Lucio
Smith
Barrick
Mosley
Lucio
Lamb
Breinholt

Holman

Higgs

East Bay Golf Course, Provo, UT
May 16-17, 2017

Individual Results Utah Sectien

SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
Valley 77 73 150
Valley 76 81 157
Rich High 78 81 159
Valley 81 84 165
St. Joseph 85 81 166
Valley 79 91 170
Rich High 90 80 170
St. Joseph 86 84 170
Mount Vernon 84 86 170
Rich High 90 84 174
Rich High 91 83 174
Panguitch 85 89 174
Milford 88 87 175
Panguitch 84 91 175
Rich High 89 88 177
Manila 85 93 178
Milford 96 84 180
Milford 93 89 182
Panguitch 92 96 188
Rich High gg 101 190
Milford g9 101 190
Valley 91 102 193
Milford 93 100 193
St. Joseph 99 96 195
Manila 99 96 195
St. Joseph 100 98 198
Manila 107 100 207
Manila 105 106 211
Valley 107 106 213
Manila 107 114 221
Manila 107 122 229
Panguitch 116 117 233
Panguitch 113 125 238
Panguitch 124 117 241
St. Joseph 122 120 242
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FIRST NAME
Alec
Masen
Brendon
Jaxen
Luke
Kane

Walter
Jack
Ryan
Parker
Austin
Spencer

Davis
Cayson
Chipper
Corbin
Lewis
Brennen

Porter
Gage
Tyson
Treven
Chaston
Brennen

Sean
Jack
Max
Giorgio
Matt
Davis

Oakley
McKoy
Race
Shaidyn
Deryk
Logan

Kyler
Tanner
Trez
Ridge
Ethan
Keane

Braxton
Keston
Trevor
Tyler
Kole
Carson

Jason
Kaden
Brett
Tyler
Cortland
Kayson

Utah Section

LAST NAME
Williams
Ward
Woodard
Saunders
Williams
Scherer

Robson
Nilson
Park
Law
Whitely
Norris

Heslinton
Kreth
Willden
Hannig
Bradshaw
Fails

Dowell
Ekker
Thompson
Heath
Blake
Hunt

McDaniel
Lang
Scaife
Gianoulis
O'Brien
Porges

Toomer
Holt
Nielson
Killpack
Fuller
Healey

Johnson
Jonson
Perkins
Holt
Wilcox
Benally

Quarnberg
Lyon
Trythall
Wallace
Brailsford
Lund

McNeil
Atkinson
Willis
Barton
Lindsay
Crittendon

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

2A Boys Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow Golf Courser - GOLD

SCHOOL
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County

Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford
Waterford

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver

South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier
South Sevier

Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall

Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery

San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan
San Juan

Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti
Manti

South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit
South Summit

October 5-6, 2016

DAY 1

Individual

72
76
71
82
97
92

71
73
85
87
89
103

73
82
88
85
86
95

78
73
88
95
103
91

86
86
93
97
86
87

90
85
85
93
99
114

76
89
93
92
112
106

87
88
92
101
107
104

93
94
96
99
94
100

35

DAY 2
Individual
76
75
81
86
85
91

78
68
82
87
88
111

71
81
90
82
86
94

76
76
89
87
93
103

71
80
79
95
83
88

89
81
88
89
95
110

78
94
98
102
115
114

87
86
89
99
97
110

87
97
92
93
92
99

Individual
TOTAL
148
151
158
168
182
183

155
141
167
174
177
214

144
163
178
167
172
189

154
149
177
182
196
194

163
166
172
192
169
175

179
166
173
182
194
224

154
183
191
194
227
220

174
174
181
200
204
214

180
191
188
192
186
199

DAY 1 Team

72
76
71
82

73
71
85
87

73
82
85
86

73
78
88
91

86
86
86
87

85
85
90
93

76
89
92
93

87
88
92
101

93
94
94
96

307

322

326

330

345

353

350

368

377

rliiH SAA

DAY 2 Team

75
76
81
85

68
78
82
87

71
81
82
86

76
76
87
89

77
79
80
83

81
88
89
89

78
94
98
102

86
87
89
97

87
92
92
93

317

315

320

328

319

347

372

359

364

Standing

624

637

646

658

664

700

722

727

741

8TH PLACE 7TH PLACE 6TH PLACE STH PLACE 4TH PLACE 3RD PLACE 2ND PLACE IST PLACE

9TH PLACE



Utah Section PGA
2A State High School Golf Championships

Soldier Hollow Golf Course - GOLD r“_ e —

October 5-6, 2016
Individual Results

36

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
1 Jack Nilson Waterford 73 68 141
2 Davis Heslinton Beaver 73 71 144
3 Alec Williams Grand County 72 76 148
4 Gage Ekker South Sevier 73 76 149
5 Masen Ward Grand County 76 75 151

T6 Porter Dowell South Sevier 78 76 154
T6 Kyler Johnson San Juan 76 78 154
8 Walter Robson Waterford 77 78 155
9 Brendon Woodard Grand County 77 81 158
10 Cayson Kreth Beaver 82 81 163
Sean McDaniel Rowland Hall 86 77 163
Jack Lang Rowland Hall 86 80 166
McKoy Holt Emery 85 81 166
Ryan Park Waterford 85 82 167
Corbin Hannig Beaver 85 82 167
Jaxen Saunders Grand County 82 86 168
Matt O'Brien Rowland Hall 86 83 169
Nathan Johnson Providence Hall 90 81 171
Lewis Bradshaw Beaver 86 86 172
Max Scaife Rowland Hall 93 79 172
Race Nielson Emery 85 88 173
Parker Law Waterford 87 87 174
Braxton Quarnberg Manti 87 87 174
Keston Lyon Manti 88 86 174
Davis Porges Rowland Hall 87 88 175
Austin Whitely Waterford 89 88 177
Tyson Thompson South Sevier 88 89 177
Chipper Willden Beaver 88 90 178
Oakley Toomer Emery 90 89 179
Jason McNeil South Summit 93 87 180
Trevor Trythall Manti 92 89 181
Luke Williams Grand County 97 85 182
Treven Heath South Sevier 95 87 182
Shaidyn Killpack Emery 93 89 182
Kane Scherer Grand County 92 91 183
Tanner Jonson San Juan 89 94 183
Tanner Bowles Providence Hall 85 99 184
Cortland Lindsay South Summit 94 92 186
Brett Willis South Summit 96 92 188



Utah Sectior

FIRST NAME
Josh
Eli
Jack
Dean
Cole
Zane

Brock
Alex
Seth
Easton
Kian
Chase

Noah
Jaden
Trajen
Dakota
Smith
Tanner

Jayden
Aaron
Hayden
Keaton
Kaden
Isaac

Ryker
Kayden
Joey
Ryan
Carson
Wyatt

Austin
Dustin
Chase
Alex
TQ
Tejay

Will
Kammeron
Jordan
Bryce
Curtis
Kyson

Bridger
Tegan
Peyton
Ashden
Nate
Jesse

Joe
River
Tyler
Jayce
Garrett
Gavin

Michael
Phil

LAST NAME
Lansky
Kimche
Hanskat
Tsandes
Lee
Schemmer

Taylor
Emmett
Tremayne
Anderson
Ben-Jacob
Miller

Schone
Milne
Kidd
Millward
Haley
Staheli

Smith
McNeil
Kleven
Kleven
Bowler
Smith

Smith
Alderson
Penovich
Gagon
Martines
Henrie

Jarmillo
Corun
Labrum
Jarmillo
Barrios
Harper

Stewart
Plant
Newby
Bunker
Matheson
Plant

Holms
Robison
Thevenot
Morrill
Putnam
Sayers

Garlick
Dillman
Hadley
Burningham
Christensen
Cox

Walters
Hamel

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

3A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - SILVER

SCHOOL
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City

Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan
Logan

Pine View
Pine View
Pine View
Pine View
Pine View
Pine View

Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline

Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon
Carbon

Union
Union
Union
Union
Union
Union

Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills

Tooele
Tooele
Tooele
Tooele
Tooele
Tooele

North Sanpete
North Sanpete
North Sanpete
North Sanpete
North Sanpete
North Sanpete

Juan Diego
Juan Diego

October 5-6, 2016

DAY 1

Individual

76
74
79
71
72
71

74
81
76
78
78
80

71
76
86
79
85
85

79
78
78
82
71
81

73
77
86
78
91
85

67
81
76
85
92
85

77
84
83
79
86
79

76
73
77
88
86
97

77
75
90
80
84
91

69
76
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DAY 2
Individual
74
67
73
72
76
69

77
76
73
80
77
79

69
76
87
70
86
91

76
75
78
89
78
83

73
81
73
77
82
88

73
77
78
84
95
88

76
80
78
76
91
81

73
76
77
89
88
90

68
74
88
89
85
92

71
85

Individual
TOTAL
150
141
152
143
148
140

151
157
151
158
155
159

140
152
173
149
171
176

155
153
156
171
155
164

150
158
159
155
173
173

142
158
154
169
187
173

153
164
161
155
177
160

151
151
154
177
174
187

145
149
178
169
169
183

140
161

DAY 1 Team

71
71
72
74

74
76
78
78

71
76
79
85

77
78
78
79

75
77
78
85

67
76
81
85

77
79
79
83

75
76
77
86

75
77
80
84

69
76

288

306

311

312

315

309

318

314

316

rlilH SAA

DAY 2 Team

67
69
72
73

281

75
76
71
71

305

69
70
76
86

301

75
76
78
78

307

73
75
71
81

306

75
71
78
84

314

76
76
78
80

310

75
76
71
88

316
68
74
85
88

315

71
77

Standing

569

611

612

619

621

623

628

630

631

8TH PLACE 7TH PLACE 6TH PLACE 5TH PLACE 4TH PLACE 3RD PLACE 2ND PLACE 1ST PLACE

9TH PLACE

CE



3A State High School Golf Championships
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - SILVER

October 5-6, 2016
Individual Results

ﬁilnsnn

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
*Medalist |Michael |Walters Juan Diego 69 71 140
T2ND |Noah Schone Pine View 71 69 140
T2ND (Zane Schemmer |Park City 71 69 140
4TH Eli Kimche Park City 74 67 141
5STH Austin Jarmillo Union 67 75 142
6TH Dean Tsandes Park City 71 72 143
7TH Joe Garlick North Sanpete |77 68 145
8TH Cole Lee Park City 72 76 148
T9TH [Dakota Millward  |Pine View 79 70 149
T9TH  [River Dillman North Sanpete |75 74 149

Josh Lansky Park City 76 74 150
Ryker Smith Carbon 75 75 150
Jack Wright Park City 74 76 150
Brock Taylor Logan 74 77 151
Seth Tremayne  Logan 76 75 151
Bridger Holms Tooele 76 75 151
Tegan Robison Tooele 75 76 151
Garret Lindsey Stansbury 79 72 151
Matthew  Millburn Morgan 76 75 151
Jack Hanskat Park City 79 73 152
Jaden Milne Pine View 76 76 152
Aaron McNeil Ridgeline 78 75 153
Will Stewart Desert Hills 77 76 153
Chase Labrum Union 76 78 154
Peyton Thevenot Tooele 77 77 154
Parker Cutt Park City 70 84 154
Kian Ben-Jacob  Logan 78 77 155
Jayden Smith Ridgeline 79 76 155
Kaden Bowler Ridgeline 77 78 155
Ryan Gagon Carbon 78 77 155
Bryce Bunker Desert Hills 79 76 155
Parker Buys Stansbury 79 76 155
Hayden  Kleven Ridgeline 78 78 156
Alex Emmett Logan 81 76 157
Easton Anderson  Logan 78 80 158

38

*Won sudden death playoff



FIRST NAME
Brock
Steve

Jaden
Jason
Kaleb
Jacob

Carson
Caleb
Cameron
Andy
Jacob
Zach

Jake
Cameron
Mitchel
Brandon
Nic
Chase

John
Spencer
Mike
Tommy
Connor
Canyon

Blake
Jonny
Philip
Abe
Brandon
Cole

Zack
John
Sam
Mike
Alex
Rylan

Hayden
Scott
Jackson
Michael
Josh
Gavin

Grant
Nate
Briant
Brock
Brock
Carson

LAST NAME
Nielson
Barton
Parkinson
Cheney
DeGraffenreid
Waterman

Dopp
Sholly
Tucker
Buckway
Buckway
Hood

Marx
Saunders
Pyle
Whitaker
Coling
Hansen

Lillywhite
Lillywhite
Taylor
Rosenvall
Orton
Stewart

Tomlinson
Wright
Meima
Thomas
Soto

Popp

Neff
Fox
Parker
Barney
Cutler
Jones

Banz
Christensen
Holman
Grant

Ford
Anderson

Wilson
Walster
Romney
Wright
Horgesheimer
Halls

Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

4A Boys Golf High School State Championship

Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Gold

SCHOOL
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Salem Hills
Salem Hills

Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

Box Elder
Box Elder
Box Elder
Box Elder
Box Elder
Box Elder

Timpview
Timpview
Timpview
Timpview
Timpview
Timpview

Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline

Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus
Olympus

East
East
East
East
East
East

Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Woods Cross
Woods Cross

October 3-4, 2016

DAY 1

Individual

73
81
74
80
77
91

73
71
82
71
80
80

73
76
73
81
81
76

80
69
79
89
79
94

66
74
79
82
86
84

78
76
74
79
93
79

73
76
80
92
85
98

79
82
91
83
79
83

39

DAY 2
Individual
74
71
78
79
81
74

75
77
73
77
88
89

74
75
81
83
86
75

74
70
77
77
76
100

71
79
89
83
87
80

75
75
81
84
80
77

73
72
80
85
90
96

73
74
85
84
89
82

Individual
TOTAL
147
152
152
159
158
165

148
154
155
148
168
169

147
151
154
164
167
151

154
139
156
166
155
194

137
153
168
165
173
164

153
151
155
163
173
156

146
148
160
177
175
194

152
156
176
167
168
165

mwsnn

DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team

73
74
77
80

71
73
77
80

73
73
76
76

79
79
80

66
74
79
82

74
76
78
79

73
76

85

79
79

83

304

301

298

307

301

307

314

323

74
75
75
81

71
74
74
78

297

73
75
77
77

302

305

70
74
76
77

297

71
79
80
83

313

75
75
71
80

307

72
73
80
85

310
73
74
82

84

313

2-Day Total

601

*won playoff

603

603

604

614

614

624

636

7TH PLACE TIE 5TH PLACE TIE 5TH PLACE 4TH PLACE 3RD PLACE 2ND PLACE IST PLACE

8TH PLACE



Utah Section PGA

7’ Utah Section 4A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - Gold
October 3-4, 2016
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Individual Results
PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY1 DAY2 FINAL

1 Blake Tomlinson Skyline 66 71 137
2 Spencer  Lillywhite Timpview 69 70 139
3 Hayden  Banz East 73 73 146
T4 Jake Marx Box Elder 73 74 147
Brock Nielson Salem Hills 73 74 147
T6 Carson Dopp Bonneville 73 75 148
Andy Buckway  Bomneville 71 77 148
Scott Christensen East 76 72 148
9 Oscar Maxfield  Highland 71 79 150
T10 Cameron Saunders Box Elder 76 75 151
Chase Hansen Box Elder 76 75 151
John Fox Olympus 76 75 151
Koy Hewlett Orem 71 80 151

T14 Steve Barton Salem Hills 81 71 152

Jaden Parkinson Salem Hills 74 78 152

Grant Wilson Woods Cross 79 73 152

T17 Zack Neff Olympus 78 75 153

Jonny Wright Skyline 74 79 153

T19 Caleb Sholly Bonneville 77 77 154

Mitchel Pyle Box Elder 73 81 154

John Lillywhite Timpview 80 74 154

Jack Holmes Wasatch 74 80 154

T23 Cameron Tucker Bonneville 82 73 155

Patrick Holmes Corner Canyon 76 79 155

Sam Parker Olympus 74 81 155

Connor Orton Timpview 79 76 155

T27 Rylan Jones Olympus 79 77 156

40



Utah Section PGA / UHSAA

5A Boys Golf High School State Championship
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - SILVER

October 3-4, 2016

rliillsnn

DAY 1 DAY 2 Individual

FIRST NAME LAST NAME SCHOOL Individual  Individual TOTAL DAY 1 Team DAY 2 Team Standing
Max Brenchley Lone Peak 72 66 138 68 66
Josh Rooker Lone Peak 72 67 139 71 67
Tyler Jones Lone Peak 71 68 139 72 68
Elijah Turner Lone Peak 68 68 136 72 68
Zach Jones Lone Peak 75 68 143
Jaxon Long Lone Peak 75 71 146 283 269 552
Kohner Knowles Sky View 70 68 138 70 68
Justin Hoskins Sky View 76 74 150 76 70
Josh Liechty Sky View 77 70 147 76 71
Noah Johnston Sky View 76 71 147 76 74
Konner Meacham Sky View 76 78 154
Ryan Seamons Sky View 77 78 155 298 283 581
Cole Ponich Davis 69 71 140 69 71
Landon Anderson Davis 72 74 146 72 72
Josh Pehrson Davis 75 72 147 75 74
Jesse Henderson Davis 75 74 149 75 74
Ian Cahoon Davis 78 75 153
Coleman Cook Davis 81 80 161 291 291 582
Connor Howe Weber 70 66 136 70 66
Kaden Lott Weber 74 77 151 74 68
Branson Wagner Weber 84 78 162 76 76
Hunter Howe Weber 76 68 144 81 77
Alex Baker Weber 81 76 157
Anthony Laubacher Weber 84 79 163 301 287 588
Keanu Akina Pleasant Grove 73 68 141 73 68
Gavin Smith Pleasant Grove 80 72 152 74 72
Jake Griffin Pleasant Grove 76 76 152 75 76
Zach Hammond Pleasant Grove 74 77 151 76 76
Tyler Harris Pleasant Grove 75 85 160
Derek Leetham Pleasant Grove 76 76 152 298 292 590
Drew Smith Viewmont 73 72 145 72 72
Brendan Thomas Viewmont 72 75 147 73 72
Sam Thomas Viewmont 78 74 152 78 74
Braxton Watts Viewmont 84 76 160 78 75
Ben Seely Viewmont 78 80 158
Brandon Robison Viewmont 82 72 154 301 293 594
Ashton Robb Bingham 77 73 150 71 69
Josh Brereton Bingham 78 71 149 77 71
Nick Anderson Bingham 79 76 155 78 73
Ethan Fowlks Bingham 71 69 140 79 76
Noah Kirby Bingham 80 86 166
Tyler Petersen Bingham 82 85 167 305 289 594
Trell Morse American Fork 77 74 151 73 74
Chandler Thompson American Fork 77 77 154 77 74
Tanner Adams American Fork 73 77 150 77 75
David Conway American Fork 80 74 154 79 76
Jayce Morrill American Fork 85 76 161
Dylan McDaniel American Fork 79 75 154 306 299 605
Trey Higgins Syracuse 70 73 143 70 74
Aaron Stanger Syracuse 72 80 152 72 76
Bracken Spencer Syracuse 79 74 153 76 80
Jake Jordan Syracuse 80 83 163 79 83
Nathan Summerhays Syracuse 87 76 163
Bridger Hansen Syracuse 76 93 169 297 313 610

41

8TH PLACE 7TH PLACE 6TH PLACE STH PLACE 4TH PLACE 3RD PLACE 2ND PLACE IST PLACE

9TH PLACE
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5A State High School Golf Championships
Soldier Hollow Golf Course - SILVER
October 3-4, 2016
Individual Results

PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL DAY 1 DAY 2 FINAL
*Won in Ist*|Connor Howe Weber 70 66 136
sudden death 2nd|Eljjah Turner Lone Peak 68 68 136

T3rd[Max Brenchley |Lone Peak 72 66 138
T3rd|{Kohner Knowles Sky View 70 68 138
T5th|{Josh Rooker Lone Peak 72 67 139
T5th|Tyler Jones Lone Peak 71 68 139
T7th|Cole Ponich Davis 69 71 140
T7th|Ethan Fowlks Bingham 71 69 140
9th|Keanu Akina Pleasant Grove 73 68 141
T10th{Zach Jones Lone Peak 75 68 143
T10th|Trey Higgins Syracuse 70 73 143
Hunter Howe Weber 76 68 144
Drew Smith Viewmont 73 72 145
Jaxon Long Lone Peak 75 71 146
Landon Anderson Davis 72 74 146

Zach Cheney Jordan 71 75 146

Josh Liechty Sky View 77 70 147
Noah Johnston Sky View 76 71 147

Josh Pehrson Davis 75 72 147
Brendan Thomas Viewmont 72 75 147
Spencer Wallace Layton 77 71 148
Mason Phelps Layton 74 74 148
Jesse Henderson Davis 75 74 149

Josh Brereton Bingham 78 71 149
Justin Hoskins Sky View 76 74 150
Ashton Robb Bingham 77 73 150
Tanner Adams American Fork 73 77 150
Kaden Lott Weber 74 77 151

Zach Hammond  Pleasant Grove 74 77 151

42




FIRST NAME
Karleen
Kayla
Mckenna
Morgan
Macy

Emalee
Lindsey
Hannah
Abbie
Taya
Hailey

Kapri
Rylan
Mccall
Mataya
Keisa
Brittney

Kathleen
Sophie
Amy
Emma

Bailey
Jaycee
Taylor
Preslee
Jacelin

Jessica
Emma
Sarah
Faith
Claire

Tymbr
Alyssa
Nyla
Ellie

LAST NAME
Roundy
Atwood
Syrett
Syrett
Brinkerhoff

Willis
Barker
Coburn
Coburn
Petersen
Davis

Orton
Veater
Tebbs
Barney
Miller
Henrie

Van Hoffman

Bokinski
Tekverk
Dulaney

Barnes
Rose
Alger
Barnson
Hardy

Emfinger
Clement
Spurgin
Worthy
Frankos

Black
Reeve
Maryboy
Thayn

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

1A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Bryce Valley
Bryce Valley
Bryce Valley
Bryce Valley
Bryce Valley

Rich
Rich
Rich
Rich
Rich
Rich

Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch
Panguitch

St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph
St. Joseph

Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford
Milford

East Bay Golf Course
Wednesday, May 17, 2017

SCHOOL

Intermountain Christian
Intermountain Christian
Intermountain Christian
Intermountain Christian
Intermountain Christian

Monticello
Monticello
Monticello
Monticello

43

Individual Score

111
112
129
128
137

109
119
134
125
128
145

116
117
123
144
131
129

122
121
125
124

107
123
128
134
144

101
109
145
138
150

104
129
141
139

Individual
Points

51
50
33
34
25

53
43
28
37
34
17

46
45
39
18
31
33

40
41
37
38

55
39
34
28
18

61
53
17
24
12

58
33
21
23

rl.iiusnn

Team

51
50
34
33

53
43
37
34

46
45
39
33

41
40
38
37

55
39
34
28

61
53
24
17

58
33
23
21

168

167

163

156

156

155

135
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Utah Section PGA

1A Girls State High School Golf Championships

East Bay Golf Course
Wednesday, May 17, 2017

o A
P —
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Individual Results ?T:”/ A
PLACE FIRST LAST SCHOOL Stroke Stableford

1 Sylvie Anderson Manila 97 65

2 Cambry Richins Altamont 100 62
3 Jessica Emfinger Intermountain Christian 101 61
4 Tymbr Black Monticello 104 58
5 Bailey Barnes Milford 107 55
T6 Emalee Willis Rich 109 53
Emma Clement Intermountain Christian 109 53

8 Karleen Roundy Bryce Valley 111 51

9 Kayla Atwood Bryce Valley 112 50
10 Jael Chamberlain  Valley 115 47
T11 Kapri Orton Panguitch 116 46
Brittany Asay Manila 116 46

13 Rylan Veater Panguitch 117 45
14 Lillian Sorrentino Diamond Ranch 118 44
15 Lindsey Barker Rich 119 43
16 Sophie Bokinski St. Joseph 121 41
T17 Kathleen Van Hoffman  St. Joseph 122 40
Kodee Thomas Manila 122 40

T19 Mcecall Tebbs Panguitch 123 39
Jaycee Rose Milford 123 39

21 Emma Dulaney St. Joseph 124 38
122 Abbie Coburn Rich 125 37
Amy Tekverk St. Joseph 125 37

24 Kaysha Dunegan-Clegg Pinnacle 126 36
T25 Morgan Syrett Bryce Valley 128 34
Taya Petersen Rich 128 34

Taylor Alger Milford 128 34

T28 Mckenna Syrett Bryce Valley 129 33
Brittney Henrie Panguitch 129 33

Alyssa Reeve Monticello 129 33

Allie Sherman Pinnacle 129 33

32 Keisa Miller Panguitch 131 31
33 Amanda Murphy Wendover 133 29
T34 Hannah Coburn Rich 134 28

44
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FIRST NAME
Sydnee
Taijah
Sarah
Sydney
Lainee

Erin

Zaria
Maddie
Ali
Sophie

Hayven
Kayshlynn
Brailee
Shania
Makinlee
Chasey

Joopy
Sara
Jamie
Annie
Charly

Lexi

Shayla
Brinley
Kaylin
Brinklie

Keatyn
Shayd

Brooklyn
Morgan
Sabrina
Avery
Amelia

Makayla

LAST NAME
Guyman
Price
Swasey
Timothy
Jensen

Oliverson

Thompson
Kwun
Puri

Stinrett

Willden
Wright
Robinson
Atkin
Barkdull
Eyre

Bamrungmuang
Day

Day

Kopell

Kohler

Pierce

Patton
Henrie
Beams
Sentker
Bliss
Stanworth

Armstrong
McDougal
Bentley
Jackson
Pedersen

Bennion

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA
2A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Mountain View Golf Course

Thursday, May 18, 2017

SCHOOL
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery
Emery

Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall

Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver
Beaver

Beaver

Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County
Grand County

Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta
Delta

Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall
Providence Hall

45

STROKE
85
87
97
99
94

119

83
79
104
106

83
91
113
98
135
126

91
94
97
113
107
134

93
96
95
112
112
132

100
98

105
111
112
124

STABLEFORD
77
75
65
63
68
43

79
83
58
56

79
71
49
64
27
36

71
68
65
49
55
28

69
66
67
50
50
30

62
64
57
51
50
38

Utah Section

TEAM TOAL
77
75
68
65

285

83
79
58
56

276

79
71
64
49

263

71
68
65
55

259

69
67
66
50

252
64
62

57
51

234
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Place

T2

T6

T9

T11

13
T14

T16

19

20

21

22

23

T24

26

27

T28

T31

T33

36

T37

T39

T41

43
T44

T46

T48

T50

FIRST NAME
Maddie
Zaria
Hayven
Sydnee
Taijah
Kayshlynn
Joopy
Shayla
Lainee
Sara
Kaylin
Eliza
Brinley
Sarah
Jamie
Shania
Morgan
Allee
Sydney
Brooklyn
Daisha
Ali
Sabrina
Sophie
Kylee
Charly
Avery
Brinklie
Keatyn
Amelia
Brailee
Annie
Erin
Carlee
Orla
Nikki
Makayla
Kaycee
Jackie
Brianne
Chasey
Josie
Annie
Kelsey
Vivian
Jalynn
Taylor
Jacquelyn
Brighton
Shayd
Whitnie
Cambree

Utah Section PGA

2A Girls State High School Golf Championships
Mountain View Golf Course
Thursday, May 18, 2017

Individual Results

LAST NAME
Kwun
Thompson
Willden
Guyman
Price
Wright
Bamrungmuang
Patton
Jensen
Day
Beams
Huefner
Henrie
Swasey
Day

Atkin
McDougal
Ramag
Timothy
Armstrong
Elvin

Puri
Bentley
Stinnett
McClure
Kohler
Jackson
Sentker
Bliss
Pedersen
Robinson
Kopell
Oliverson
Stephenson
Rwiyamirira
Evans
Bennion
Jenson
Ramirez
Burt

Eyre
Monroe
Fees
Rueles
Wang
Swenson
Crosland
Murillo
Bullock
Stanworth
Ivins
Ramage

SCHOOL
Rowland Hall
Rowland Hall
Beaver

Emery

Emery

Beaver

Grand County
Delta

Emery

Grand County
Delta
Waterford
Delta

Emery

Grand County
Beaver
Providence Hall
South Sevier
Emery
Providence Hall
Millard
Rowland Hall
Providence Hall
Rowland Hall
South Sevier
Grand County
Providence Hall
Delta

Delta
Providence Hall
Beaver

Grand County
Emery

Millard

LCA

Manti
Providence Hall
Millard

South Summit
LCA

Beaver

South Sevier
South Summit
South Summit
Waterford

San Juan
Millard

LCA

Summit Academy
Delta

SanJuan

South Sevier

46

@ PGA

ROUND 1
79
83
83
85
87
91
91
93
94
94
95
95
96
97
97
98
98
98
99
100
102
104
105
106
106
107
111
112
112
112
113
113
119
119
119
123
124
124
125
125
126
126
127
128
128
129
129
130
130
132
132
132

ROUND 1
STABLEFOR
D

83
79
79
77
75
71
71
69
68
68
67
67
66
65
65
64
64
64
63
62
60
58
57
56
56
55
51
50
50
50
49
49
43
43
43
39
38
38
37
37
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
30
30
30
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CHAMPION

2ND

3RD

FIRST NAME

Tori
Kjahna
Gabby
Abby
Jenna

Alesa

Saylor
Mckenzie
Grace
Tai

Sage

Claire

Gracie
Amber
Rebekah
Kenzie

Alina

Lexi
Breanne
Brielle
Cami
Heather

Bianka

Jessica
Rheagan
Kodee
Brooklyn
Macy

Alicia

Alexis
Afton
Sara
Makaylee
Lucy
Brayli

Taya
McKaizlee
Megan
Lindsey
Katja
Bayli

Balia
Aubrey
Kaylee

Dawn

LAST NAME

Thomas
Plant
Meyer
Leitze
Welch
Ashton

Rabe
Schow
Donahue
Miller
Roberts

Palmer

Richens
Hawkins
Snow
Kelsch
Eyring

Hamel
Green
Nielsen
Utley
Condie

Geraldo

Rose
Heartfiel
Thomas
Stephenson
Newman
Smith

Wilson
Hendricks
Fujimoto
Tenhoeve
Lyons

Jenks

Jones
Cowan
Welburn
Reynolds
Braden

Heap

Milne
Day
Larsen
Mead

SCHOOL

Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills
Desert Hills

Desert Hills

Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City
Park City

Dixie
Dixie
Dixie
Dixie

Dixie

Snow Canyon
Snow Canyon
Snow Canyon
Snow Canyon
Snow Canyon

Snow Canyon

Bear River
Bear River
Bear River
Bear River
Bear River

Bear River

Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline
Ridgeline

Juab
Juab
Juab
Juab
Juab
Juab

Pine View
Pine View
Pine View

Pine View

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

3A Girls Golf High School State Championship

Sleepy Ridge Golf Course

Monday-Tuesday, May 17-18, 2017

ROUND 1

71
82
88
89
91
97

78
88
88
91
94
106

75
89
90
103
118

78
93
94
96
103
111

80
94
97
103
115
120

80
90
96
104
108
126

83
98
98
105
109
123

83
99
101
105

Rd. 1 Points

84
79
73
72
70
64

83
73
73
70
67
55

86
72
71
58
43

83
68
67
65
58
50

81
67
64
58
46
41

81
71
65
57
53
35

78
63
63
56
52
38

78
62
60
56

ROUND 2

78
79
98
98
87
96

84
86
96
90
95
99

80
93
95
100
105

77
99
93
98
112
98

84
89
94
116
99
119

88
91
101
98
106
129

89
92
96
105
112
113

79
99
103
110

47

Rd. 2 Points  INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

83
82
63
63
74
65

77
75
65
71
66
62

81
68
66
61
56

84
62
68
63
49
63

77
72
67
45
62
42

73
70
60
63
55
32

72
69
65
56
49
48

82
62
58
51

155
161
186
187
178
193

162
174
184
181
189
205

155
182
185
203
223

155
192
187
194
215
209

164
183
191
219
214
239

168
181
197
202
214
255

172
190
194
210
221
236

162
198
204
215

Total Points

167
161
136
135
144
129

160
148
138
141
133
117

167
140
137
119
929

167
130
135
128
107
113

158
139
131
103
108
83

154
141
125
120
108
67

150
132
128
112
101
86

160
124
118
107

ROUND 1
TEAM

84
79
73
72

308

83
73
73
70

299

86
72
71
58

287

83
68
67
65

283

81
67
64
58

270

81
71
65
57

274

78
63
63
56

260

78
62
60
56

ROUND 2
TEAM

83
82
74
65

304

77
75
71
66

289

81
68
66
61

276

84
68
63
63

278

77
72
67
62

278

73
70
63
60

266

72
69
65
56

262

82
62
58
55

TEAM
TOAL

612

588

563

561

548

540

522

CHAMPION

2ND

3RD



[T CELY Utah Section PGA i
3A Girls State High School Golf Championships
Sleepy Ridge Golf Course
Wednesday-Thursday May 18-19, 2016
Individual Results
Rd. 1 Rd. 2 Individual Individual
Place  FIRSTNAME LASTNAME  SCHOOL ROUND1  Points ROUND2  Points Total Points

Champion* |Tori Thomas Desert Hills 77 84 78 83 155 167
T2nd Gracie Richens Dixie 75 86 80 81 155 167
T2nd Lexi Hamel Snow Canyon 78 83 77 84 155 167
4th Kjahna Plant Desert Hills 82 79 79 82 161 161
T5th Saylor Rabe Park City 78 83 84 77 162 160
T5th Balia Milne Pine View 83 78 79 82 162 160
Jessica Rose Bear River 80 81 84 77 164 158

Keslee Sherman Canyon View 82 79 85 76 167 155

Alexis Wilson Ridgeline 80 81 88 73 168 154

Taya Jones Juab 83 78 89 72 172 150

Mckenzie Schow Park City 88 73 86 75 174 148

Jenna Welch Desert Hills 91 70 87 74 178 144

Allie DeCock Ben Lomond 85 76 94 67 179 143

Tai Miller Park City 91 70 90 71 181 141

Afton Hendricks  Ridgeline 90 71 91 70 181 141

Brittnee Buckingham Stansbury 92 69 89 72 181 141

Amber Hawkins Dixie 89 72 93 68 182 140

Rheagan Heartfiel Bear River 94 67 89 72 183 139

Grace Donahue Park City 88 73 96 65 184 138

Bailee Wright Morgan 92 69 92 69 184 138

Rebekah Snow Dixie 90 71 95 66 185 137

Averi Vaughan Morgan 95 66 90 71 185 137

Gabby Meyer Desert Hills 88 73 98 63 186 136

Abby Leitze Desert Hills 89 72 98 63 187 135

Brielle Nielsen Snow Canyon 94 67 93 68 187 135

Sage Roberts Park City 94 67 95 66 189 133

Megan Paskvan Stansbury 91 70 98 63 189 133

McKaizlee  Cowan Juab 98 63 92 69 190 132

Kodee Thomas Bear River 97 64 94 67 191 131

Breanne Green Snow Canyon 93 68 99 62 192 130

Alesa Ashton Desert Hills 97 64 96 65 193 129

Cami Utley Snow Canyon 96 65 98 63 194 128

Megan Welburn Juab 98 63 96 65 194 128

Sara Fujimoto Ridgeline 96 65 101 60 197 125

Aubrey Day Pine View 99 62 99 62 198 124

Mia Thurber Stansbury 96 65 105 56 201 121

Makaylee Tenhoeve Ridgeline 104 57 98 63 202 120

Kenzie Kelsch Dixie 103 58 100 61 203 119

Kaylee Larsen Pine View 101 60 103 58 204 118

Taysia Crowther Morgan 99 62 105 56 204 118

Claire Palmer Park City 106 55 99 62 205 117

Tess Alder Stansbury 99 62 107 54 206 116

Lauren Telford Morgan 104 57 102 59 206 116
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FIRST NAME

Emma
Cristi
Jamie
Kali
Makenna

Anica

Cora
Lina
Emmy
Summer
Ashley
Haylie

Dallas
Kim
Aubree
Katelynn
Zoee

Katelyn

Devri
Lauren
Kaylie
Madi
Val
Whitney

Jobi
Liz
Megan
Megan
Sadee

Olivia

Kanna
Kate
Maddy
Sami
Aspen
Lucy

Kaycee
Rebecca
Shelby
Meghan
Lauren

Morgan

Kate
Claire
Bella
Sarah
Gabi

Ireland

Naomi
Brenna
Sarah
Summer
Hadley

Kristen

Anna

LAST NAME

Winfree
Ciasca
Connell
Barlow
Kartchner

Coesens

Mickelsen
Hwang
Taylor
Cook
Crosland

Heale

Christoffersen
Park

Allen

Wilson

Alder

Hancock

Deucher
Monson
Gines
Hoyal
Lundquist

Stratton

Einerson
Ward
VanLeeuwen
Anderson
Pack

Hohl

Crosland
Christensen
Wright
Black
DeLaCruz
McDonough

Anderson
Sanchecz
Oviatt
Pierce
Fletcher

Peterson

Taylor
Whisenant
Silva
Remund
Siu
Brockbank

Soifua
Tison
Paulsen
Orton
Brockbank

Crawford

Howard

SCHOOL

Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon

Corner Canyon

Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta
Alta

Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville
Bonneville

Bonneville

Orem
Orem
Orem
Orem
Orem

Orem

Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful
Bountiful

Bountiful

East
East
East
East
East
East

Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah
Uintah

Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline
Skyline

Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo
Provo

Provo

Judge

ROUND 1

72
71
82
83
93
94

68
81
86
99
100
102

76
88
91
94
97
100

84
86
94
95
96
98

79
86
89
94
99
113

77
88
92
100
109
122

88
89
92
93
93
94

84
90
93
94
102
104

71
92
96
101
101
106

86

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

Meadowbrook Golf Course

Monday-Tuesday, May 15-16, 2017

ROUND 1
STABLEFORD

90
85
80
79
69
68

94
81
76
63
62
60

86
74
71
68
65
62

78
76
68
67
66
64

83
76
73
68
63
49

85
74
70
62
53
40

74
73
70
69
69
68

78
72
69
68
60
58

91
70
66
61
61
56

76

ROUND 2

81
81
77
88
85
96

68
82
82
95
111
89

71
84
96
97
91
84

85
83
87
89
93
98

75
94
90
101
100
113

71
85
96
92
112
110

94
87
90
82
91
94

92
88
88
89
98
98

74
89
111
95
105
115

88

49

ROUND 2

STABLEFORD INDIVIDUAL TOTAL

81
81
85
74
71
66

94
80
80
67
51
73

85
78
66
65
71
78

77
79
75
73
69
64

87
68
72
61
62
49

85
77
66
70
50
52

68
75
72
80
71
68

70
74
74
73
64
64

88
73
51
67
57
47

74

153
158
159
171
178
190

136
163
168
194
211
191

153
172
187
191
188
184

169
169
181
184
189
196

154
180
179
195
199
226

154
173
188
192
221
232

182
176
182
175
184
188

176
178
181
183
200
202

145
181
207
196
206
221

174

INDIVIDUAL TOTAL
STABLEFORD

171
166
165
153
146
134

188
161
156
130
113
133

171
152
137
133
136
140

155
155
143
140
135
128

170
144
145
129
125
98

170
151
136
132
103
92

142
148
142
149
140
136

148
146
143
141
124
122

179
143
117
128
118
103

150

ROUND 1
TEAM
90
85
80
79

334

94
81
76
63

314

86
74
71
68

299

78
76
68
67

289

83
76
73
68

300

85
74
70
62

291

74
73
70
69

286
78
72
69
68

287
91
70
66
61

288

76

S

ROUND 2
TEAM
85
81
81
77

324

94
80
80
73

327

85
78
78
71

312

79
77
75
73

304

87
72
68
62

289

85
77
70
66

298

80
75
72
71

298
74
74
73
70

291
88
73
67
57

285

74

TEAM
TOAL

658

641

611

593

589

589

584

578

573

Champions

2nd

3rd

4th

T5th

T5th



r.

Place
1st
2nd

T3rd

T3rd

T5th

T5th

I.IlHS.Rﬂ.

FIRST NAME
Cora
Naomi
Emma
Dallas
Jobi
Kanna
Cristi
Jamie
Lina
Emmy
Devri
Lauren
Averi
Kali
Kim
Kate
Anna
Meghan
Rebecca
Kate
Makenna
Claire
Megan
Liz
Kaylie
Bella
Brenna
Kaycee
Shelby
Sarah
Katelyn
Madi
Lauren
Sofia
Sophie
Aubree
Zoee
Maddy
Morgan
Val
Anica
Haylie

LAST NAME
Mickelsen
Soifua
Winfree
Christoffersen
Einerson
Crosland
Ciasca
Connell
Hwang
Taylor
Deucher
Monson
Stover
Barlow
Park
Christensen
Howard
Pierce
Sanchecz
Taylor
Kartchner
Whisenant
VanlLeeuwen
Ward
Gines
Silva
Tison
Anderson
Oviatt
Remund
Hancock
Hoyal
Fletcher
Clark
Gross
Allen
Alder
Wright
Peterson
Lundquist
Coesens
Heale

Utah Section PGA
4A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Meadowbrook Golf Course
Monday-Tuesday, May 15-16, 2017

Individual Results

SCHOOL

Alta

Provo

Corner Canyon
Bonneville
Bountiful

East

Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon
Alta

Alta

Orem

Orem

Wasatch
Corner Canyon
Bonneville
East

Judge

Uintah

Uintah

Skyline
Corner Canyon
Skyline
Bountifu
Bountifu
Orem

Skyline

Provo

Uintah

Uintah

Skyline
Bonneville
Orem

Uintah

Judge

Judge
Bonneville
Bonneville
East

Uintah

Orem

Corner Canyon
Alta

ROUND 1

50

68
71
72
76
79
77
77
82
81
86
84
86
82
83
88
88
86
93
89
84
93
90
89
86
94
93
92
88
92
94
100
95
93
89
95
91
97
92
94
96
94
102

ROUND 1
STABLEFOR

D
94
91
90
86
83
85
85
80
81
76
78
76
80
79
74
74
76
69
73
78
69
72
73
76
68
69
70
74
70
68
62
67
69
73
67
71
65
70
68
66
68
60

ROUND 2
68
74
81
77
75
77
81
77
82
82
85
83
87
88
84
85
88
82
87
92
85
88
90
94
87
88
89
94
90
89
84
89
91
96
90
96
91
96
94
93
96
89

s B

INDIVIDUA
ROUND 2 L TOTAL
STABLEFOR INDIVIDUA STABLEFOR
D L TOTAL D

94 136 188
88 145 179
81 153 171
85 153 171
87 154 170
85 154 170
81 158 166
85 159 165
80 163 161
80 168 156
77 169 155
79 169 155
75 169 155
74 171 153
78 172 152
77 173 151
74 174 150
80 175 149
75 176 148
70 176 148
77 178 146
74 178 146
72 179 145
68 180 144
75 181 143
74 181 143
73 181 143
68 182 142
72 182 142
73 183 141
78 184 140
73 184 140
71 184 140
66 185 139
72 185 139
66 187 137
71 188 136
66 188 136
68 188 136
69 189 135
66 190 134
73 191 133
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FIRST NAME
Tess
Carissa
Jenique
Kassidy
Pio
Ameleya

Abbey
Lauren
Maddie
Kelsie
Samantha
Maegen

Caylyn
Katelyn
Brooklyn
Ashley
Lily
Kylie

Elizabeth
Lexi
Madison
Kyla
Georgia
Meg

BreAnn
Bailey
Mariah
Sierra
Samantha
Abby

Alina
Chloe
Sydney
Gabby
Ariana
Taylor

Shelby
Abbi
Alyssa
Brooklyn
Brenna
Josie

Shelby
Isabelle
Kami
Kristy
Breanna
Tate

Annie
Alicia
Paige
Claudia
Elisa
Sarah

LAST NAME
Blair
Graft
Jacobs
Wallin
Savageau
Angilau

Porter
Taylor
Moss
Higbee
Shulties
Nitta

Ponich
Day
Halliday
Nokes
Barnes
Neilsen

Walker
Byers
McQuivey
Hoster
Raddon
Roberts

Neil
Bradford
Boyson
Wallce
Hadley
Westbroek

Vannarath
Hill
Rowley
West
Peterson
Schaugaard

Vanausdal
Cowan
Vernier
Braegger
Baham
Clark

Eubank
Motto
Baird
Sorenson
Willden
Tomlinson

Barker
Littlefield
Aardema
Vinacco
Schafer
Martin

SCHOOL
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham
Bingham

Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Lone Peak
Lone Peak

Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis
Davis

Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton
Brighton

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

Fremont

Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake
Westlake

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge

Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove

Pleasant Grove

Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber
Weber

UHSAA / Utah Section PGA

5A Girls Golf High School State Championship
Davis Park Golf Course

Monday-Tuesday, May 15-16, 2017

ROUND 1

68
72
74
86
83
82

74
78
77
82
79
78

70
84
79
89
99
97

80
83
89
92
107
114

79
87
103
90
98
104

73
90
88
101
117
113

90
80
90
101
100
99

96
82
93
89
111
108

88
89
98
95
94
99

ROUND 1
STABLEFORD

93
89
87
75
78
79

87
83
84
79
82
83

91
77
82
72
62
64

81
78
72
69
54
47

82
74
58
71
63
57

88
71
73
60
44
48

71
81
71
60
61
62

65
79
68
72
50
53

73
72
63
66
67
62

51

ROUND 2

69
76
82
91
94
87

76
75
82
82
87
78

84
91
91
90
NC
93

82
82
96
99
95
114

84
82
98
91
94
109

74
92
87
106
126
119

82
89
89
108
101
106

90
88
93
95
115
109

88
92
96
92
95
107

ROUND 2
STABLEFORD

92
85
79
70
67
74

85
86
79
79
74
83

77
70
70
71
NC
68

79
79
65
62
66
47

77
79
63
70
67
52

87
69
74
55
35
42

79
72
72
53
60
55

71
73
68
66
46
52

73
69
65
69
66
54

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL

137
148
156
177
177
169

150
153
159
164
166
156

154
175
170
179
99

190

162
165
185
191
202
228

163
169
201
181
192
213

147
182
175
207
243
232

172
169
179
209
201
205

186
170
186
184
226
217

176
181
194
187
189
206

INDIVIDUAL
TOTAL
STABLEFORD

185
174
166
145
145
153

172
169
163
158
156
166

168
147
152
143
62

132

160
157
137
131
120
94

159
153
121
141
130
109

175
140
147
115
79
90

150
153
143
113
121
117

136
152
136
138
96

105

146
141
128
135
133
116

ROUND 1
TEAM

93
89
87
79

348

87
84
83
83

337

91
82
71
72

322

81
78
72
69

300

82
74
71
63

290

88
73
71
60

292

81
71
71
62

285

79
72
68
65

284
73
72
67
66

278

(ros §

ROUND 2
TEAM

333

77
71
70
70

288

79
79
66
65

289

79
77
70
67

293

87
74
69
55

285

79
72
72
60

283

73
71
68
66

278
73
69
69
66

277

\
-
™

o J

TEAM
TOAL

678

670

610

589

583

577

568

562

555

P
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Utah Section PGA

5A Girls State High School Golf Championships

Wasatch Moutnain Golf Course
Monday-Tuesday, May 15-16, 2017

Individual Results

rd 1 rd 1 rd2 rd 2 Stroke  Point
Place  FIRST LAST SCHOOL stroke points stroke points  Total  Total
Medalist* [Tess Blair Bingham 68 93 69 92| 137 185
2nd Alina Vannarath Westlake 73 88 74 87| 147 175
3rd Carissa Graft Bingham 72 89 76 85| 148 174
T-4th  |Abbey Porter Lone Peak 74 87 76 85] 150 172
T-4th  |Whitney Banz West 76 85 74 87] 150 172
Sth Lauren Taylor Lone Peak 78 83 75 86| 153 169
Caylyn Ponich Davis 70 91 84 77 154 168

Jenique Jacobs Bingham 74 87 82 79 156 166

Maegen Nitta Lone Peak 78 83 78 83| 156 166

Maddie Moss Lone Peak 77 84 82 79] 159 163

Libby Ward Syracuse 79 82 82 79] 161 161
Elizabeth  |Walker Brighton 80 81 82 791 162 160

BreAnn Neil Fremont 79 82 84 77] 163 159

Kelsie Higbee Lone Peak 82 79 82 79 164 158

Lexi Byers Brighton 83 78 82 79] 165 157
Samantha |Shulties Lone Peak 79 82 87 74| 166 156
Ameleya Angilau Bingham 82 79 87 741 169 153

Bailey Bradford Fremont 87 74 82 791 169 153

Abbi Cowan Northridge 80 81 89 721 169 153
Brooklyn [Halliday Davis 79 82 91 701 170 152

Isabelle Motto Pleasant Grove 82 79 88 73] 170 152

Shelby Vanausdal Northridge 90 71 82 791 172 150

Zoyee Thomas Skyview 83 78 90 71| 173 149

Kaitlyn Wilcox Layton 85 76 89 72| 174 148

Katelyn Day Davis 84 77 91 70| 175 147

Sydney Rowley Westlake 88 73 87 74 175 147

Annie Barker Weber 88 73 88 73 176 146

Pio Savageau Bingham 83 78 94 67| 177 145

Kassidy Wallin Bingham 86 75 91 701 177 145

Grace Gardner Viewmont 85 76 92 69| 177 145

Bryn Anderson Lehi 82 79 96 65| 178 144

Ashley Nokes Davis 89 72 90 71 179 143

Alyssa Vernier Northridge 90 71 89 72 179 143

Hailey Dehlin Herriman 90 71 90 71 180 142

Sierra Wallce Fremont 90 71 91 70 181 141

Alicia Littlefield Weber 89 72 92 69| 181 141

Chloe Hill Westlake 90 71 92 69| 182 140

Alexus Desmarais Herriman 91 70 92 69 183 139

Kristy Sorenson Pleasant Grove 89 72 95 66 184 138
Madison McQuivey Brighton 89 72 96 65| 185 137

Kami Baird Pleasant Grove 93 68 93 68| 186 136

Shelby Eubank Pleasant Grove 96 65 90 711 186 136

Claudia Vinacco Weber 95 66 92 69| 187 135

Tawny Hadley Herriman 92 69 97 64] 189 133

Elisa Schafer Weber 94 67 95 66| 189 133

Kylie Neilsen Davis 97 64 93 68| 190 132

Kyla Hoster Brighton 92 69 99 62| 191 131

52




2017 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 2A

Location Vanous Otes, UT
Tournament Motes First round and guarteriingls tmes may be adjustad f both sdhools agree. but the day may not be thanged.

Hegher seeded team 13 detgnated home team. |n the avent of 3 b in seedng, the team leted highar an bracket shall be the desgnated home team.
Bracket Mobes NORTH: Layton Chistian, Masser, North Sumet, Rowland HaB, South Summit, Susmit, Waterford

CENTRAL: Emery, Grand, Gunnson, Manb, North Sawer, South Sevaer, Wasatch Acadeany

SOUTH: LA, Beaver, Daita, Diamond Ranch, Ment, Milard, Parowan

WEET! American Frep, Intermountzin Chinstian, Mount Vernon, Prvidence, 5t Joseph's, Telos, WSDE, Wendover

Walch 24 Semfinals and Finals Live

May 3 Mav @ May 12 May 13
First Round (uarterfinals Sersfinals at Juan Diego HS Champasnship at fio Tinto
al Millard HS
oot Wk ; lipsan [
W wa St Josaph 1“|_
5oy Milard - ]
peCrrt i ; B Do @ P70
C =3 Ersaty :IJ-
B3 Bummil Seademy 2
L B« Millard {
T how2 Laybes Chrstian scadesry 4
at Layton Christian Academy
K =2 Laryson Chrissies Academy 3
€23 Wasabch Academy 1
-I_ ho#3 Layten Chrsstian Acacesy 2
at Providence Hall HS W=l Providerce Hal { Fin
W =i Providance Hall I
5 =4 Dwamerd Ranch &cadersy 2
Champhonship
. M= Layton Chgtas Amdemy
at Manti HS [ skt
C a1 Mark 2
N o=s Rowlead Hal-Sn, Mari I—L
o Manh 1 =
at American Leadership Academy ig [ 72 Amercanlestemsi fosdamy L [W)
=3 Amancan Leadership Acacery a
& =3 Amenzan frep 1
| Sa2 Amencan Leadershig Academy 1
[~ #1 Sceth Semmit &

al Intermountain Christian HS
W #3 [nberesamain Chrstan 3

53 Delta i-]_
5 a3 Deka [
at South Summit HS 0.4, Scebs Semi i
N =1 South Sumesd '3
C ma Qurrisss Valey 1

Al scores and stahistes are provaded by MadPrepscam
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2017 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 3A
Location Yanous Ciies, UT
Touwrnament Notes First reund and quarterinals tmes may be adpusted f both schools agree, but the day may not ba changed.

Hegher sesdad team (s desgnated home t2am. |n the event of 2 B2 in seeding, the team lsted higher an bradket shall be the desgnated homes tzam.
Bracket Nobes Waich 34 Semdinals and Fanals Lve

May 4 Mary & May 12 May 13
First Round 2t Home Sites Quartadinals 21 Home Stes Semybnals at Atz HS Champaonship 2t Rio Tinte
at North Sanpele HS
1292 North Sanpete 1 M. m
10=3 Tooge 1—|_ p 8 -
b Tooeka | i
at Snow Canyon HS il ¢ i Mh. R
Fa1 Sngw Casyen IJ
11#4 Ben Lemond [ at Alta HS
L 5=1 Srcw Canyon e
at Ridgeline HS ExrREXgIEE
11 =1 Radgsiine 3
Fe4 Cedar i
o -|_ 11 =1 Ridgehse 1
at Stansbury HS 10 w2 Stanshury L
108z Sransbury 5
ek i at Rio Tinto Stadium
L 11=1 Ridgsine
al Dixie HE ™ 1192 han Dege Cathclic
92 Cixie 1
11 =3 Logea 1_|_
113 Logan L
at Canyon View HS 12 #1 Camyon \Vew a
1201 Caryer Vies z
hshnley : at Alta HS
L. 11#3 Legan
al Park City HS [~ 11 w2 Jasa Diego Cethafic i
10 e Fark City B
12 e4 Carben DI
10 =1 Park City 1
al Juan Diego Catholic HS LR, Dt CHAOR o
{1 #2 Juan Diego Catholic 2
%=3 Casan Hils o

All seores and stabistes are prowaded by MasPreps com
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2017 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 4A

Location Yanous Oties, UT

Tournament Motes First round and quarteriinals tmes may be adiustad d both schaools agrae, but the day may not ba changed.

Hipher sesdied team is desgnated home team. In the event of a B in seeding, the tzam ksted higher on bradket shall be the desgnated homs team
Bracket Mobes \Watch 44 Semdnals and Finals Lve

May 17 May 10 May 23 May 15
First Round 3t Home Sites Quarterinals 3t Home Sites Semifinals at Davis K5 Championship at fio Tintg
al Skyridge
1.2 Swyrege ] ligsnn [
=3 Shybne ﬁl'n'l'}_|' .
§a3 Sloling 3 1y
1 . Duuuhuuo HRPTIM
at Maple Mountain B nk Hods Civas 2 m =
8 =1 Maple Maumtain 1
5 =2 Woods Cross S at Davis HS
L &3 Shyfine L
at East s
31 East 7
8 #2 Sonrguille l:n_|_
5of Epst W)
at Olympus & =2 Ohympus i
&=z Clyrepes F
7 53 Timpview [ Champlonship
L 5= BBt
at Box Elder [ Te1fEa
5 =2 Bax Eljer 3w
B #3 Wasakch £ —|_
51w} Box Scer i
at Murray 7 =4 Crem i
§ =1 Mgrmay i
a8 Ore 2 at Davis HS
L 5#2 Beox Bider 1
at Alla ™= 7e Al -
Tmy AR 3
e n_]_ 1ol Alta 3
al Uintah 53 Dgden | o
B o2 Lininh 1]
4 =3 Ogter 5

All scores and statisties are provided by MasFreps com
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2017 UHSAA Boys Soccer Championships - 5A

Location Yanous Cties, UT
Tournament Motes First round and quarteriinals tmes may be adiustad d both schaools agrae, but the day may not ba changed.

Hipher sesdied team is desgnated home team. In the event of a B in seeding, the tzam ksted higher on bradket shall be the desgnated homs team
Bracket Mobes Watch 54 Semdnals and Finals Lve

May 16 May 19 May 23 Mazy 25
First Round Quarterfinals Semafinals at Woods Cross HS Championship at fio Tintg
at Copper Hills

3#2 Cepper Hils 3 rﬁuﬁj W

@ 3 Lane Peak 2_|' 5% Cooior e 3 -
o S i % Do @) 180T
1 w1 Weber IJ-
P i ? al Wioods Cross HS
L 3a2 Copper Hils 0
ﬂlﬂ'ﬂﬂﬂ [~ 21 Laytes 1
21 Lagton 7
1 8 Moortee Crest |:I_|_
1t Laytsa 4
at American Fork AT A F otk Tl
4 =3 Amanizan Fork 3
S Do 2 at Rio Tinto Stadium
L 2=1 Lyton oW}
atvi at [~ 4#1 Hermiean Ll
283 \eswmant 5
o
38R —|_ 1o} Viewmoed i
at Herriman 4L Hemimsh =
4 =] Hermmaa EJ
Tordan ]
2t at Wipods Cross HS
L 4= Hemman 3
al Bingham [ |2t 9.~
3w Beagham 108}
4 5 Westiake H _L )
1 Singham
al Fremont LS harmeat B
122 Fremont HLH
2 =3 Davs 1

All scores and statisties are provided by MasFreps com
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2016 UHSAA Girls Soccer Championships - 2A

Location Yamous Oties, UT

Tournament Moles First round and quarteriingl games will be played at hama stes of the hagher seeded baam, For the Semdinats and Fnals, the higher seaded team wil be the designated home

team. In the event of 3 be in seading, the team on top n the bracket will be the home team.

Bracket Noles First round and quarkarfingl gama times may be adjusted d both echoals agrea, but the day may not be changad,

Ot 12
First Round

At Maeser Prep

16 01 Maeser Prep Acadeery
13 n& South Seviar

Al Grand County

15#32 Grand County
14 =3 St Jaseph

Al Delta
13 =1 Delta
16 85 Amencan Leadership Aczcemy

A Waterford

14 2 Waterfond
1503 Emery

AR Millard

1302 Millard
1653 South Sumed

at Rowland Hall

14 a3 Rowland Hal-51. Maris
15 w4 Gurrisgan Valey

At Manti

15=1 Marb
14.m8 Amenizan Prep

L=l

at Summit Academy

16 52 Summit Academny
13 =3 Pargwan

L —

Ot 15
Quarterfinals

at Maeser Prep

16 w] Maessr Prap Acadamy
1% #2 Grand County

at Delta

13 =1 Deka
14 22 Pateriard

at Rowland Hall

132 Millard
1491 Aewiang Hali-5t Marks

at Manti

151 Mant
1§ o3 Semmi Acadery

cal
Semfnas

at Jordan HS

L 15w Magser Pres Acadamy
™ 14#2 Wataripnd

at Jordan H5

L 14#1 Aewfand Hall-SL Marke
[~ 16+ Semmit Acaderty

All seores and stabisties are pronded by MasPrags com
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et 22
Champanship

lipsnn ([

1 Decntows (@) 1001

Championship at Rio Tinte Stadium
L 1&w2 Waterfard 2
[T 1&=) Rewland Hal-S. Maris ]




2016 UHSAA Girls Soccer Championships - 3A

Location Yanous Oties, UT

Tournament Motes First round and quarterinal games will be played at hame stes of the hagher seeded b2am, For thie Semdinals and Fnals, the highar seaded team wil be the designated home

team. In the event of 2 b in seading, the team an top m the bracket will be the home team

Bracket Noles First round ang quarterinal game times may be adjusted if both schools agree, but the day may not be changed. In the event of a be n seeding, the team on top in the bracket

chall ba the home team.
0t 12 [ k]
First Round Quarterfimals
at North Sanpete
122 Morth Sanpete <}
1023 Taose 11 at Tooele
16 =2 Tooels a
ﬂtnﬁ!ﬂ”‘! 11 wd Ridgehse 1
3u) Desan Hils U] j
11848 Radpeine oWl
at Logan
11 =1 Lages z
R — nl at Logan
1lwl LEgan
at Stansbury 10 %2 Stansbury
102 SEnstary sj
1203 Juab [}
at Snow Canyon
952 Bnim Chapen 3
11#3 Mergan 1—|_ at Canyon Wiew
§ =3 Srow Camyon
at Canyon View 12 w1 Camyon e 1
2o Caryoe View IJ-
10 =4 Grantmite [}
at Park City
1=y Park City E
12 w4 Richfield 51 at Park City
1h= Park Ciy ]
at Juan Diego 18 #2 Jumn Diego Cathaiic
11 #2 Juan Cuego Catholc 4J
43 Codar Ciy o

ligsnn (e
rn%muﬁm.m

Championship at Rio Tinto Stadium
L 11=1 Logan o
™ 11#2 Juan Dege Cathohc 3

Oct 21
Semiinais
at Jordan HS
L 11wd Ridgaliae 0
11=1 Logan 2
at Jordan HS
3 =7 Srow Canyon 1
™ 11#2 Jama Dhego Cathaic i

All scores and statisties are provided by MasFreps com
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2016 UHSAA Girls Soccer Championships - 4A

Location Yanous Oties, UT

Tournament Motes First round and quarterinal games will be played at hame stes of the hagher seeded b2am, For thie Semdinals and Fnals, the highar seaded team wil be the designated home

team. In the event of 2 b in seading, the team an top m the bracket will be the home team

Bracket Noles First round ang quarterinal game times may be adjusted if both schools agree, but the day may not be changed. In the event of a be n seeding, the team on top in the bracket

Oeris et 21
Semiinais Championshig
ligsnn ([
1 % Deeneows (@) o80T
{ S
al Juan Diego
L 7 =2 Tenpwen —
[~ & =1 Shyfine
3
0 —
Championship at Rio Tinto Stadium
L 7u2 Timpsiew 2
™ 5ol Eas ]
L
a
at Juan Diego
L 522 Woods Cross 1
— %a3 Eamt e

chall ba the home team.
et 11 Oct 13
First Round Quarterfimals
at Timpyiew
T o2 Timpwiew i
8 =3 Maght Mousain 11 at Bonneville
1 22 Timpwen
at Bonneville s »] Borrevibe
3 =1 Bonnewle EJ—
§ us Hilorest <}
at Skyline
&1 Siylre 3
5 »4 Highland nl at Skyfine
&=y Elyling
at Spanish Fork ¥ u3 Sparish Fork
B =3 Spancch Fork i‘.J
7 =3 Comer Caayan 1
at Woods Cross
5 52 Woods Cross 3
§ =3 Clymrpes 1—|- at Alta
5 =3 Weods Cross
at Alta 101 Al
Tl AR IJ-
8 »4 Salem Hils 1
at Springvilie
&1 Spregwillz 1
T 85 Skyrége :1 at East
7 =3 Shyridge
al Murray 5 o3 East
& 52 Memay IJ
43 Eag '3

All scores and statisties are provided by MasFreps com
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2016 UHSAA Girls Soccer Championships - 5A

Location Vanous Otiss, UT

Tournament Motes First round and quartaringl games will ba played at home stes of the heagher seeded beam, For the Semdinals and Fngls, the higher sested team will be the designated home
team, [n the event of 3t in seading, the teae on top n the bracket will be the home team,
Bracket Noles First round and quarterinal gama times may be adjusted of both schools agree, but the day may not be changed. In the event of a tie n s2edng, the team on top in the brackst

5hat be the homg team.

od 11
First Round

at Brighton

3#2 Brghtan
23 Lapton

o

at American Fork

& w1 Amencar fork
1 =# Meurisn Crest

oct 13
Quarterfinals

,—L at American Fork
2 =3 Laytes

J’ 4w Amencen Ferk
5

at Fremaont

11 Fremont
& mi Fleasart Grive

3

at Viewmaont

2#2 Wpwmont
1#3 Bngham

n—|_ at Fremont
1 #1 Frameed

aw

_|' 1ag Viemmmoad
i

at Weber

13 Weber
43 Hemman

al Davis

2 =1 Dans
12 Jordan

1—|_ at Davis
1 w3 Websr

21 Davis
5

o

at Copper Hills

31 Copper il
1 =4 Syracuge

3

at Lone Peak

& n Lone Paak
1m3 Sy Vew

o
-|_ 1«1 Copper Hils

at Copper Hills

J’ 4 w2 Lore Peek
3

Z

1 =] Frement

O 18

at Juan Diego

L. 4#1 Bmancan Fork

Twy Davvis

at Juan Diego

™ 33 Copper Hils

Al scores and stzhstes are provded by MasPraps com
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lgsan [ass
5 D News (@) 80T

Championship at Rio Tinto Stadium

L#i Premont 1
a1 Davs 2




2017 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 2A
Location Sparesh Fork, UT
Mates &ll games at Sparish Fork Complex; 295 W, Volunteer Or

Home Leams are pre-tetormred, by seed, lof ganes 1-12 & 18-19. For games

13- 14 & games 20-23 the homa team is pre-debesmined. ARter that, the team that has been home team the keast duning the tournament, beginning with the team’s thind game, will be the home
team. A comn boRs will detamens homa taam d both teama have basn tha hama ream an agual numbar of times (gamas 15, 24-30)

Weatth JA Semfinain and Finals Le

May 11 May 11 May 12 My 12 May 13
First Royind Thusrs- Round 2 Frie Quarterfinads Semafinals Finals
IR B
.
£2 Gand County 15 r!u.u_l m
M3 ARamest a % 810 @ 3:30p L
£ Grand Cowky 5 ﬁa
o2 W1l @ 1% €1 Sewsh Summit % AL Deserct News SURPTI
€1 Soulk Survma 15
s 2 L @33 512 & 10w : -
£1 South Summe 5
LR L EOh :
&1 Enbenpriss i
i pMllmrd 1 Bio A1 @ 5:30p
& Enterpriss 1l
4 41T @ 1i%E £ Emery 5=
M3 Duthesns IJ
EX Emery 10
L ma sz e %
1 South Surrend L]
[ &2 Deavar -]
assile s
53 Bcaver E]
£3 South Saviar o L & g maop i
52 Besver 3
oE ML Ll Ki Sernimifl Acsdermy 4
M1 Summid Scademy u_l-
= =} L @14 213 & 30w
%2 Beaver L]
o7 &1 g e AP i
E1 Gunnison Valley 15
%4 Morth Summe 0 011 311 @ 3230p
&3 Gunnison vellay H
an 311 @ 13 £ Hani ET d’lmﬂﬁb
= : ”J L 690 w1a g azs
53 Eanab 2 T South Summit
[~ 53 Daavar
May 11 May 11 May 12 May 12 May 12 M3y 13
a6 11§ 3id0w @29 11§ Tadoe
M3 ARament 23 = ®¢ Gunhien v 18
B4 Paewan 17 e AR 3 | oaan3gios A3 513 § 1330 _
B Guonigen ¥ 13 = Ei Entermries 4
S1T M1l § 22 a3l 311§ TaAlp &t Hitard L ] El Gurnasan val.. §
©4 mdlard L = N Swenmit Ac uJ-
NI Duchasns J €4 Milard i
| G308/13 g Tiace 039 5/1% § 9:30m
01 Gomeson V. 1 = 52 Besver L]
[ 3 Mk 1n I Hanli &=
10 & @ Ni¥e 033 311 @ Tedle
€3 Seuth Sevier 1§ — L3 Emery !—L
B4 mMorth Sevinr A C) South Sevier T G3E 242 @ 10w BT 312 @ e
€1 South Sewer 3 — £2 Manti ]
019 M1l 8 1e G323 %11 @ Telle €2 Ormnd Cou . 14 B2 Geand Counly T =
M4 Morth Sum.. 5 — €2 Grand Coo uJ-

£2 Ranak 15

53 Kamal *

Al scores and stagistics are providied by MasPreps.com
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2017 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 3A
Location Vanous Citses, LT )
Molws May 13 gamss At Ragion site. May 1B-30 a#t Spanish Fark Seithall Cemplax

Home Leams are pre-determined, by seed, for games 1-12 & 16-19. For games
13.14 & panves 20-23 tha home badm is pre-dotermned. After that, the team Wt hos been home bosm the hoast dung the tournament, beginnmg with the team's thind game, will b e home
team. & ooin Loss will determing home team f both teams have been the home team an equal number of tinves (gamaes 15, 24.30),

Watch 14 Semifinals and Fnals Live

May 13 May 18 My 18 May 18
First Hound- Home Sites Thursday- Round 2 @ SF Com. Praday- Quanerfinals @ 5¢ Friclay Semia @ 50
Al Tuab HS
681 3/13 @ 108
11 & Ridgebne I—I-
18 =3 Starabury 1 (- R TP E- K] 5 -
11 #3 Huigsinm ]
Al tuab ns 13 #1 Jush i
02 313 @ 1w
1 o1 b w

# &d HUrncane

L 913249 § 40w

Lt=3 Edgehne i
Al Cedar us MLE=E o B
93 313 & e
# =i Cedar iy T
13 wd ke 1 L oo sns g i
Wl Cedar City 1
At Cadar Hs 1053 Toosis i
54510 12
12 a2 Toosls i3
] o
41 =3 Logan | sz e
11 =2 Ridgeine 1
Al Grantsville HS [~ 0 w1 Gramssvilie a
a8 510 @ 128
5 a Desert Hiks a-I-
12 =3 Cafryon Ve 3 LGnsimgis b
B e Dasst Hily -]
AL Grantsviile ns 18 =i Grantsvils 5
o8 W1 @ 10a
10 &1 Grentswilie 12
Juam Diegs Cathelie. 2
Lot | @148/18 g 18s
10 =1 Gravksyile 1
AT Bear w 1t et Bonr Rives 0
97 Wi3 @ e
&% =i Dear Rver T
10 #a LUnion o CTFE T BT
14 wp Bear River 1]
Al Bear River 13 =3 Rt Emripstn o
an 85§ i3
13 =3 ‘Marth Sanpate 13
% # 3 Snow CEnyon 11
May 13 May 18 May 19 May 19 May 19 M3y 20
Saturday Thursday Friaddany Fritday Friday Saturday
(Lt B adn 318 @ 30ap
1@ ey Stanshu. 10— 1¥ a3 North Ge I-I-
# =4 Hurmcane § 10 =3 SSanshury 7 O34 1P @ 10w 926 10 BT IE
10 =3 Sambury T = 10=2 Tovsly %
a1F 313 i 38 &3 418 § duldp 12 w4 Carhon 3 12 o3 Starsbury 8
A2 ee Corkem L0 — ii\.!D_‘H'i.]J-
LI &3 Logan 1 1% «a Carbon A
L G328 ¥y @8 hife G2 W0 @ 3ibe
16 =2 Tooele 2 = yp =2 Midgalive 2
[ b8 el Baar Rives 3 11wl Bear Rhemi 3
GIRNII @I 633 318 @ 3138
1223 Canpan. 11 ™= W=l Cadar City &
Ated Rada D 3 123 Canyen 1 628 519 @ 108 Lm2F A0 @ 1200
way Cadar § o= a1 Bear Brer 4
L LR K B33 18§ 3180 12 =4 Juab - L2 =i Juab -
12 a4 Linian 14 = 3wl Junh L]
w0 Snowl.. § 10 =8 Unign -]

Al seores and stanstics are provided by MaFrepecom
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2017 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 4A

Maoles May 18 & 18 Frst- and second-round games at home sites. May 23-25 at valley Softhall Complex, 5135 5, 2700 W, Taylorsville

Home Leams are pre-telermmed, by seed, (of ganes 1-13 & 1619, For games
13- 14 & games 20-23 the homa team is pre-debesmined. ARter that, the team that has been home team the keast duning the tournament, beginning with the team’s thind game, will be the home
team. A comn boRs will detamens homa taam d both teama have basn tha hama ream an agual numbar of times (gamas 15, 24-30)

Watch 22 Sansfinals and Fnals Lrve

May 16 May 18

iy 23
Tutsday 0 Valley Complex

My 24
Wednesday

May I5

May 25
Thursday

Honwe Skes Tuesday

al Timpanogos HS

Thiarsday- Home Sibe

F ol Timpasnang I—l
& =3 e o L GhA0R g4 b £
e S Deserce News (@) oRPT®
at Spanish Fork HS By Soaeish Ferk 1
a2 5/18 § 4
& &1 Spanish Fork 12
3 =4 Woods Cros o
L &1 033 @ 3w L
B a1 Spanith Fark 3
r & Mourtain o
at Box Elder HS =Y
a3 316 &40
5wl Box Eider a
W= Maphs Mourtain W L octosisngap
=4 Mapie Mounten 5
at Murray HS 7 =3 Byt §=
G4 3/16 B 4p
& =3 Murray n
7 =31 Shyridge 15
. | @18 3/34 @ 3w "
&1 Rpanith furk -]
al Dountiful HS & =3 Gpringwille ]
0% 91k @ 48
3 =2 Bounbhd l1
ue3 Springviie 0 Loisampap I
0 =3 Spnnguily ]
at Cyprus HS & vl Cyprue 8
oS ALE e
& &1 Cypnom 2
7 =4 Drern
= % | o1ea29 @ 54
&= Sprngwlle -}
8=z Liah [
at Corner Canyon HS
Gr W1k 8 da
7 ®1 Comes Canyon 111
& o4 Oy 1 FEZNUB B 4p I:Iumlin
# L Corner Camnyom H (I meeded )
at Uilntah HS ik 18 = L e mnvmgse
" Faric B
AR 3/16 § 4 i w1 Spammh :u1 = i
& =2 Uimah 12 B =3 ASnEaN Sparmih Pork 1
4 a1 Bennewife o ———
May 18 May 23 May 23 May 24 May 14 May 25
Thirsday Tusaday Tueaday Wadneaday Wadnasday Trarsaay
16 210 @ 42 030 373 9 1ie
&1 Waarne b= Y« CornarCa 1
34 Woods Cr_ 2 &1 e 7 | o4 573 @ 3000 06 334 @ 170 o
7m1 Cornar a1 = e Maghs Mo 1
AT IS4 G2 VI @ Lie #on Do Eldmr 3 a#i Doxfidar 4
Swl BoxElder 4 = &= Cyprus 1

& *5 Murray i #es Box Clder 12

L ozl 454 @ 2ise 39 A3 g 13p

8=} Buon Elder

™ ® =3 Uiah 7 ® 02 Uinilss

0= B3 Serwgvile 3

g —

18 e s O3 8°F% @ 16138
3 22 Baunithsl E == 7 =) Eyndgs I—L
T wd O (1] 2wz Boorndyl 14 G238 IR @ Seadp HET 32 @ 13w

Saz Bowwdul 10 — @ &2 Lintah 5
i 318 4w @ FZE @ Feddn el Boreewdls 1 Seg Boundifd 17
sad Ofympus 12— I-r:Tmnonn-&J‘

53 Bennevibe 4 5=3 Boorewlle 7

Al scores and stagistics are provided by MasPreps . com
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2017 UHSAA Softball State Championships - Class 5A
Maoles May 18 & May 18 First- and second-round games at home sites. May 23-25 games at Valley Saftball Complax, 5135 5, 2700 W,

Home beams are pre-tetermmed, by seed, lof (anses 1-12 & 16-19, For games

13- 14 & games 20-23 the homa team is pre-debesmined. ARter that, the team that has been home team the keast duning the tournament, beginning with the team’s thind game, will be the home
team. A comn boRs will detamens homa taam d both teama have basn tha hama ream an agual numbar of times (gamas 15, 24-30)

Watoh 5& Sansfinals and Fnals Leve

May 16 May 18 My 23 My 24 My 25 May 25
Tueaday- Home Sites Thursday: Home Sites Teeaday @valley Complex Wedngsday @ Valley Comolay Thirsday Thurgday [ noeded)

at Copper Hills HS

B3 &2 Conper Hils lﬂ—l
] G4 3018 @ dp

R4 w1 Bhvartan

o
3 a2 Copper Hiln 10 m Dieserct News . M
at Fremont HS T ’
a3 518§ 4w
Ri =i Fremont a
A2 =4 Layign 1
L 13 M7 @ 3i0e L
R w3 Caggar tlle ]
[ W2ei Dawvs a
at Davis NS ks
a3 316 &40
R wl D 10
R ed Mauntain Craet 0 L Grosin g s
a1 Davis 10
at Lehl HS W3 Leks -
4.3/ 16 @ 4p
R =3 Lahi L
1 a3 Taylormnle 3
- | 913 3/34 @ 3w =
R w3 Cegrer il &
al Wesl HS e 13
08 5/16 @ 48
AZ a2 st 141
RE =3 Moy o L ociaingan -
L=E -2 |5
at Herriman HS Bdwl Rerinan =}
oS ALE e
Hd &y Herreman 15
A3 = flest Jordan n | atd wrmn g arade
A2 =2 iWes 13
[ B2 e3 Syracuse rr
at Bingham HS
Gr W1k 8 da
n3 a1 Hingham 1n—l
Ad ed Measan Groee o G2 b g A Champio
Fre 7 Champlenship {1F needend]
at Clearfleld HS 53 a1 Syracuse [om L GIONIT®I  por e gaamp
AR 3 LE § 4 D a3 Vet N e e e
L 4 A3 =1 Brgham L]
nt mz Clearfinld 6 [t Sngham 8 Wt 2
BT &3 Syraouse 7 ———
May 18 May 23 May 23 May 24 May 24 May 25
Thirsday Tusaday Tueaday Wadneaday Wadnasday Trarsaay
Q16 310 @ 42 030 37729 e
Rd a3 Hivemon 7 = E3en Bngham 3
K2 aa Layton L0 EZsa Layton & | 024 533 @ 2000 G624 B 178 B
E3 el Bngham 4 = AJwl Davis ]
Q1T 18 @ dp 42 VI @ i 4 oep Bemman 4 Rd =i Bingham 7
Rl ed Mountal. 1 == B4 el Remiman &
na =3 Taylors. L1 a3 =3 Taylormei. 4
2 L G20 4/34 @ 2t B39 S8 g 128
A3 =i Binghem 10 = &3=2 Copper . 2
™ Rbwd Clearfinld 1 3wl Bingham 4
18 W18 @ s 03 3728 @ 10138
ny ey dmy B = Bawe2 Lehi n—L
N3 =4 West Jor 0 LT T 23 O/E0 § Jeadp HIT 324§ ade
w1 &% Rog 1— RIsd Syracuse 4
G 3§ e o0 /23 B 2aide Bl w7 Cloafield 2 Ri#T Clearfisld & =
R4 &a Fleasan.. 0 A1az Fremond IJ

i =2 Clearfeld 10 B4=2 Clearheld 2

Al scores and stagistics are provided by MasPreps . com
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Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License

Scores - Women

1

13.

N e

Grand County High School
North Summit High School
South Summit High School
American Leadership Acad

Gunnison Valley High School

Beaver High School
Delta High School

Scores - Men

Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License

ol AN o e

Emery High School
Rowland Hall High School
Millard High School
Maeser Prep High School

Summit Academy High School

Telos Academy
American Leadership Acad

Scores - Women

~ D W=

9.
10.
13.
14.
17.

Park City High School
Cedar City High School
Ridgeline High School

Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo

Carbon High School
Logan High School
Richfield High School
Hurricane High School
Pine View High Schoool

Scores - Men

N0 W

Park City High School
Desert Hills High School
Logan High School
Tooele High School
Bear River High School

. Ridgeline High School
13.
15.
17.

Ben Lomond High School
Richfield High School
Snow Canyon High School

Swimming

2A State Swimming Championships - 2/9/2017
2A Swimming State Championships
Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

244 2. Emery High School
170.5 4. Rowland Hall High School
116.5 6. Maeser Prep High School
74 8. Millard High School
47 10. Summit Academy High School
28 12. Wasatch Academy High School
13 14. Oakley High School

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

237.5 2. North Summit High School
154 4. Grand County High School
127 6. South Summit High School

93 8. Wasatch Academy High School
61 10. Delta High School

32 12. Gunnison Valley High School
18

3A Swimming State Championships
Results

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

466 2. Desert Hills High School
238 4. Snow Canyon High School
168 6. Dixie High School
110.5 8. Stansbury High School
83 10. Tooele High School
82 12. Grantsville High School
41 14. Bear River High School
33 16. Canyon View High School
19 18. Ben Lomond High School

Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

369 2. Cedar City High School
208 4. Juan Diego Catholic High Schoo
160 6. Dixie High School
122 7. Hurricane High School
119 10. Stansbury High School
103 12. Canyon View High School
58 14. Grantsville High School
28 16. Pine View High Schoool
21 18. Carbon High School
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HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:07 AM 2/21/2017 Page 25

172
137
84
70
32
26

165.5
141
107

64
60
28

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 2:32 PM 2/11/2017 Page 29
3A State Swimming Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017

275
190
166.5
89

82

61
33

23

256.5
184
156
122
117

81.5
29
22



Swimming

Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 6:08 PM 2/11/2017 Page 28
4A State Swimming Championships - 2/10/2017 to 2/11/2017
4A Swimming State Championships
Results

Scores - Women

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Skyline High School 288.5 2. Timpview High School 197
3. Corner Canyon High School 191 4. Wasatch High School 168
5. Kearns High School 160 6. Olympus High School 156
7. Highland High School 145 8. Judge Memorial High School 130
9. Maple Mountain High School 102 10. East High School 101
11. Woods Cross High School 96 12. Orem High School 78
13. Springville High School 77 14. Bountiful High School 65
15. Murray High School 55 16. Box Elder High School 52.5
17. Cyprus High School 43 18. Hillcrest High School 27
19. Spanish Fork High School 17 20. Mountain View High School 9
21. Provo High School 5 22. Skyridge High School 3
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Skyline High School 349.5 2. Timpview High School 225
3. Springville High School 200 4. Olympus High School 169
5. Box Elder High School 165 6. Wasatch High School 161
7. Corner Canyon High School 120.5 8. Provo High School 120
9. Murray High School 117 10. Highland High School 113
11. East High School 93 11. Cyprus High School 93
13. Kearns High School 39 14. Woods Cross High School 37
15. Uintah High School 36 16. Spanish Fork High School 30.5
17. Hillcrest High School 26 18. Orem High School 22
19. Mountain View High School 16 20. Skyridge High School 12
21. Alta High School 8 22. Salem Hills High School 7
23. Bonneville High School 6.5 24. Payson High School 2

Brigham Young University Pool - UHSAA - Site License
5A State Swimming Championships - 2/9/2017 to 2/10/2017
5A Swimming State Championships

Results

Scores - Women

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 9:17 PM 2/10/2017 Page 29

Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 22

1. Sky View High School 322 2. Cottonwood High School 262
3. Brighton High School 231.5 4. West High School 211
5. Lone Peak High School 156 6. American Fork High School 151
7. Viewmont High School 113.5 8. Fremont High School 101
9. Jordan High School 95 10. Lehi High School 92
11. Riverton High School 79 12. Syracuse High School 74
12. Bingham High School 74 14. Westlake High School 53
15. Davis High School 37 16. Clearfield High School 32
17. Mountain Crest High School 20 17. Herriman High School 20
19. Copper Hills High School 19 20. Pleasant Grove High School 12
21. Weber High School 6 22. Layton High School 5
Scores - Men
Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 22
1. Lone Peak High School 315.5 2. Pleasant Grove High School 188
3. Mountain Crest High School 186.5 4. Cottonwood High School 175
5. Brighton High School 167 6. Sky View High School 166
7. Viewmont High School 148 8. American Fork High School 116
9. West High School 111 10. Riverton High School 98
11. Davis High School 97 12. Syracuse High School 84
13. Westlake High School 82 14. Bingham High School 49
15. Copper Hills High School 42 16. Roy High School 41
17. Weber High School 31 17. Fremont High School 31
19. Lehi High School 21 20. Herriman High School 15
21. Northridge High School 2 21. Layton High School 2
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Team Scores

Tennis

Tii]nsnn

2017 2A Boys Tennis Championships

May 13 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SL.C)

| | 1stSingles | 2nd Singles | 3rd Singles | 1stDoubles | 2nd Doubles |Total
School Rld Semis| Finals Rld Semis|(Finals Rld Semis|[Finals Rld Semis||Finals Rld Semis|(Finals||Total
Waterfordll 2 Jo i e o Jofo Jo Jife Jo Jijp Jo Ji8 |
E‘;glandl P ) 1l o 1 | 1o fo folo o 14

Mani o JoJo  Jijo Jo iz _Jo Julp _Jo Jrjp oo ]
Stdosephl o JoJoJo Jo oo Jo Jifo Jo Jifo Jo 3]
[Gunnison][L o Jo_JoJoJo JifoJoJo o Jo Jofo Jo o]
g:;ser0000000000001001

SanjuanJo Jo_Jo i jJo_Jo oo JoJoJoJo_Jo o Jo Ju_]
yc"f:g;fgyoo o fofo Jo ftlo o Jolo fo folo o 1

Deita__JoJo Jo JojJo Jo Jofo Jo Jofo Jo Jofo Jo Jo ]
Grand _JofoJo Jofo Jo JoJo Jo JoJo Jo JoJo Jo Jo |
Eﬁlt;’t‘:an 0o o Bo 0 B 0o b Bo o fofo fo o

Summit JoJo _JoJoJo_Jo_JofoJoJofoJo Jofo Jo Jo ]
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Tennis

2017 3A Boys Tennis Championships

May 12-13 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SL.C)

Team Scores

| || 1st Singles || 2nd Singles || 3rd Singles || 1st Doubles || 2nd Doubles ||T0tal|
School Rd|Rd Semis|[Finals Rd|Rd Semis|Finals Rd/Rd Semis| Finals Rd Rd Semis||Finals Rd Rd Semis||[Finals||Total
12 12 1] 2] (12 112
BearRiver|[l JI 2 |2 Lt |2 L]t Jo JoJoJo o i o Jo Jo 17
Snow o fo fo o oo {o o 1 1o [o o 12 |k 12 | 13
Canyon . LI ||
Park City |1 J1 2 o Lt o 1] Jo  Jo Lt Jo o Jo Jo Jo Jo 12
Desert g o Jo  |lo oo {o o 1t fo o 1 o Lt 2 o 10
Hills . LI |
Ridgeline |[1_J1 o o 1Jo Jo o HHNPE o JoJo o oo Jo Jo 10
Pine View]o Jo Jo o 1 JoJo o 1o Jo_ o 1 ]o Jo o L] Jo o 5
Stansbury |[1_Jo Jo  lo 1 Jo Jo o 0 Jo Jo Jo 1o Jo o L Jo o 5
e Ji i Jo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_ JoJoJo_Jo_JiJiJo Jo_JoloJo Jo_Ja |
Grantsvillg[l_Jo fo ]l 1] Jo  Jo 0 Jo Jo Jo 1 ]o Jo o o Jo Jo o 4
Logan o Jo o o 1 o o LJoJo  Jo JodoJo  Jo  JnildoJo Jo g
Juan 1 “o o o tfofo o Jofolfo fo fololo Jo Jolofo o [
Diego L Ll L
North o o o oo {o o olofo Jo 1o fo o 1{o o o 2
Sanpete L LI |
Cedar o Jo Jo o 0 Jo o Jo 1 Jo Jo  Jo o JoJo o o Jo Jo Jo 1
Union  JLJoJo o JoJodo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jododo o Jo o Jo o 1
Ben o o fo o oo {o o 0ololo o 0 o [o o o o fo o 0
Lomond L L L | L
\Cf.‘“yon o fo fo o oo {o o ololo o o (o o o o o o o 0
1EW L | LI L |
Carbon _Jo Jo Jo Jo  JoJoJo Jo Jo oo Jo JoJodo Jo  Jo o Jo o o
Hurricane [0 Jo o Jo  JoJoJo  Jo  JoJoJo Jo oo Jo o JolJoJo o Jo
Juab o Jo Jo o 0 JoJo o 0 oo Jo JoJodo Qo JoldoJo Jo Jo
Morgan o Jo Jo Jo  JoJoJo o Jododo o Jodoldo o JoloJo o Jo
Richfield Jo Jo Jo o Jo JoJoJo JoJpJoJo oo JoJo JoJoJo o o ]
froocle Jo o Jo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo JoJoJo _Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoloJo_Jo_Jo |
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Team Scores

Tennis

UjnsAA

A
2017 4A Boys Tennis Championships

May 19-20 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

1st Singles 2nd Singles 3rd Singles 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles Total

School Rld de Semis||Finals| Rld de Semis||Finals Rld de Semis|[Finals Rld de Semis| Finals Rld de Semis|Finals|[Total
Skyline L2 2 il b i Je Jififo Jo Jiiile Jo |ps
Timpview [ L2 Jo Il _Jo JidoJo Jo il Jo Tl T2 Jho
SalemHills]o Jo Jo Jo i i o Jo Ju iz Jo JoJoJo o o Jo B
Bonneville [ 1 Jo Jo  JiJoJo Jo JuiiJo Jo JrJofo Jo Jololo Jo T
g"merooouo olofo o Jofofo Jo fJtftf o fololfo fo |k
anyon L] LI L L]
Olympus o Jo Jo Jo i Jo Jo o 1o Jo o 1 oo Jo 1 o Jo Jo 4
Payson _JoJoJo Jo JpfpJo Jo Jodojo Jo JuJifo Jo Jujijo Jo & ]
gg‘s’gs 110”010000000100000004
ﬁaple.ooouo11001000000000003
ountain L] L] . L]
Orem o Jodo o o o Jo o Jo Jo o 0 0 1o o Jo
Skyridge ][I Jo Jo Jo o Jo Jo 0 o Jo Jo 0 0 [o Jo 0 1 Jo o 0
lEpamhooouo olofo o ftifftfo fo fofofo fo fofolo fo |
ork . . L] .
Timpanogos[L 0 Jo o Jo Jo Jo ot Jpb o 0JoJo Jo JodoJo Jo e
[Alta oJodo Jo oo Jo JodJoJo Jo JofoJo Jo Jidolo Jo i
Bt JiJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_Ju_|
Springville 1 Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo Jo o Jo Jo 0 0 Jododo Jo n
Bountiful [0 o Jo  Jo JoJoJo o o Jo Jo 0 Jo Jodoo Jo o
BoxElder Jo J0 Jo o JoJo o o Jo Jpb o 0 0 JodoJo Jo o
Cyors_Jo Jo Jo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_Jo Jo o 0 Joofo o o
ightand_Jo JoJ0_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_Jo_|
Hillerest  Jo J0 Jo o JoJoJo Jo JodpJo Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo o
l{jllggforial 0 (o o Ho o lo o o Eo o o ofofo o fololo fo o
Murray — Jo Qo Jo o o Jo o Jo JodoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo JolJolo Jo o
Ogden o oo Jo JofoJo Jo JoJofo Jo JoJoJo Jo JolJolo Jo o
Wasach _Jp JoJo_Jo_JpJplo_Jo_JoJpJo 1o _JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo_Jo_Jo |

69




2017 5A Boys Tennis Championships

Team Scores

Tennis

|l=_llll'_lllll
]I.l n <L A H-A
,—'-___

May 18 & 20 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

1st Singles 2nd Singles 3rd Singles 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles Total"

School Rd|Rd Semis| Finals Rd|[Rd Semis|Finals Rd/[Rd Semis|[Finals RdRd Semis||Finals Rd/Rd Semis||[Finals||Total
1] 2 1][2) [ 1][2] 112 1]2

LonePeak J1 1 2 Jo iz o Jpdide I Jidedo Jo Juiile Jo o
Bingham [1 Jo Jo o Ju o Jo  Ju i do o il e Jidife e 17
Brighton I 1 2 2 JuiJo Jo JuJuJo Jo Jrlodo Jo JiJoJo Jo Jn2
Davis 0 Jofo o Jofolo Jo e o Jufie Jo JufrfoJo o
Weber JoJoJo o Jijije 2 JijoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo JooJo Jo Jr |
Viewmont 1 t Jo o JioJo Jo JujoJo Jo Jrofo Jo JrjoJo o e
Pleasant 1y o 1o lo fifolo Jo fifofo fo llilo fo Jofofo [o s
Grove . Ll L
Americam0000“00000000110011004
IFork . .. L L |
Sky View I i Jo Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJodo o oo Jo oo o Ja
Layton  Ji JoJo Jo Jrofo Jo JiJoJo Jo JodfolJo o JoJofo Jo 3
Fremont [0 Jo fo o 1foJo Jo Jodolfo Jo oo lo o 0 Jo o o 1
Herriman 1 Jo o Jo  JoJo o Jo JoJo Jo Jo o JoJo o o fofo o 1
West 0000H00000000000010001
Jordan . L | L |
Clearfield [0 [o [o 0 Jo Jo Jo 0 0 |o o 0 0 |o o 0 0 [o [0 o o
E;.’pperOOOOHOOOO000000000000”0
ills . - .
Cottonwood[0 Jo JoJo JoJo o Jo JoJodo o JodboJo o JoJoJo Jo Jo
Granger o Jo Jo Jo  JoJo o Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJodo Jo JoJoJo Jo TJo
Jordan 0 o Jo 0 JoJoJo o 0 Jo o 0 0 Jo Jo 0 0 fo o o o
Ig"“nmm 0o o o Ho ofo Jo o Eo o Jofolo fo Jofofo o Ho
rest L L L]
Northridge Jo Jo Jo Jo JoJoJo o Jo oo Jo JoJo o Jo JoJoTfo o TJo
Riverton [0 Jo Jo Jo JoJofo Jo JoJolo o Jodoo o JoJoJo Jo Jo
Syracuse o Jo Jo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jojojo Jo Jofofo Jo JojJoJo Jo Jo |
TaylorsvilleJo Jo o Jo JoJoJo  Jo JoJo o Jo JoJoJo o o Jo Jo lo
West 0 Jofo Jo JoloJo Jo o oo o JoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jo
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Friday, Sep. 30 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

Ujpsan

2016 2A Girls Tennis Championships

Tennis

| || 1stSingles | 2nd Singles | 3rd Singles | 1st Doubles | 2nd Doubles |Total
School Rld Semis|Finals Rld Semis||Finals Rld Semis||[Finals Rld Semis|(Finals Rld Semis||Finals|[Total
Waterford[1 2o JiJp 2 JijeJo JojJo Jo Jifz Jo o4 |
Rowland
Hall 1_2 2 1_0 0 0_ 0 0 1_2 2 1 0 0 12
Xvasa”h ofo o il lo Wl [ Mt fo folo o [
cademy ||~ | ] ] |
Manti JoJoJo JoJo o Jido Jo o Jo  Jilp o 7]
Detta_JuJo Jo JoJo Jo JuijJo Jo JoJo Jo Jrfo Jo 3]
1;/1aeser Bo 0 0 0 Bo 0 Bo 0 ol o 1
rep
gou.th Bo 0 Bo 0 Bo 0 o o folo o |
evier
Summit i Jo Jo JoJo Jo JojJo Jo_JoJo_ Jo JoJo Jo Ju_]
Emery JoJoJo JoJo_Jo JoJoJoJojo_ Jo JoJo_Jo_Jo ]
Grand_Jo Jo_Jo JoJo__Jo JoJo Jo JoJo_Jo Joo_Jo Jo ]
SanjuanJo Jo_Jo JoJoJo JoJo Jo_JoJo_Jo  Jo o Jo Jo ]
[St.dosephlo Jo_Jo_JoJo_Jo Jojo JoJoJo Jo Joo Jo Jo |
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Tennis

miHSAA

2016 3A Girls Tennis Championships

October 6-7 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

| || 1stSingles | 2ndSingles | 3rdSingles || 1stDoubles || 2nd Doubles |Total
School Rd/Rd Semis||Finals RdRd Semis|Finals RdiiRd Semis| Finals RdjRd Semis|[Finals RdRd Semis||Finals||Total
12 12 1]2] 12 112
Park City 1 1 2 Jo [t il il T il Jp i 2 Jo ke
Ridgeline [ 1 2 J2 [t o e Jo Jododo Jo i o 0o i3
Desert 1“00 o fufifo o fufrfo o (il o it o fo |t
Hills - . .
(Gramsvillelt Jo o Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo e Jo Juirie oo |
Logan o JoJo Jo JoJodo Jo il Jo Judodo Jo JpJpJo o ¢
Pine View[[l L Jo Jo i JoJo Jo TiJodo Jo JoJodo o JiJofo Jo s
Richfield L Jo Jo  Jo JrJoJo Jo JrjoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jidofo Jo Ja
BearRiver[0 o o Jo fo Jo Jo Jo foJoJo Jo o Jo o fo Jo B
Hurricane O o Jo  Jo i JiJo Jo oo Jo JoJolJo Jo Joofo Jo B
Juab Lefo Jo Jrfode o Jodode Jo Jododo o JodoJo o 1B
Morgan Jo JoJo Jo fiJolJo Jo Jidolo Jo JodolJo Jo Jolofo Jo ko
pixie JofoJo o JoJofo Jo Jofojo Jo oo o JojoJo ot 1]
North 0“00000000000100000001
Sanpete . L L |
Snow 1“00000000000000000001
Canyon L - L
Stansbury O Jo Jo o JoJoJo Jo JodoJo Jo oo o Jo o Jo Jo n
\C/‘i‘nyono“ooo00000000000000000
1ewW L L L] L
Carbon_ Jo JoJo Qo JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo oo Jo Jo o
Juan o“oooooooooooooooooooo
Diego L | — L
Union  Jo fo Jo Jo  JoJoJo Jo Jololo fo Jololo o JoloJo o o

72



Tennis

2016 4A Girls Tennis Championships

Wed. & Fri., Oct 5 & 7 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

| || 1st Singles || 2nd Singles || 3rd Singles || 1st Doubles || 2nd Doubles ||T0tal|
School Rld de Semis||Finals Rld de Semis|Finals Rld de Semis||Finals E de Semis|[Finals Rld de Semis|(Finals||Total
oympus L 1 2 Jo i ilp 2 ifie o n]ile _Jp_Jijofo_ o |p3
orem  Jo JoJo o il o Ldodo Jo Jododo o il o Jmn
Cimpview ] Jo JoJo  Ju i jpJo  Ju it joJo Juijijo o JujifeJo Jur |
Alta 1t 2 Ip 1t o Jo oo o Jo Jo oo o o Jo Jo o 3
Skyline |[1 1 Jo 0 1 Jo Jjo 0 0 o Jjo 0 P o 1 o 0 8
ﬁaple. 0 “o o o 1 Jofo o 1t |2 o o oo o 1{o o o 6
ountain L . L
Bountiful [0 o o 0 0 Jo o 0 1o Jo 0 1 o o o L] Jo 0 4
Woods 1,y g o oo {o o 1 {1t {o o 0 o [o o o o fo o 4
Cross . . -
Skyridge o Jo Jo Qo JoJoJo Jo JoJo o Jo Jiojo o JijrfoJo B
Springvilld[l_Jo Jo ] 0o o Ldodo Jo Jododo Jo JoJoJo o B
Corner —l, “0 0o o 1o fo o 1lofo o oo o o oo o o ’
Canyon - |- |
J“dge.l“ooooooooooo100000002
Memorial . | ||
Moumaino“oo o fofolo o fololo o ftllifo fo lofolfo o e
View L L 1L L]
Wasatch |[1 [o [lo 0 0 [o o 0 0 Jo Jo 0 1 o _Jo 0 o Jo_Jo 0 2
Salem ) “o o o oo {o o ololo o oo o o 1o Jo o 1
Hills - . -
[Bonnevillo Jo Jo o JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jo oo Jo JojoJo Jo Jo ]
Box Elder [0 o o o 0 o Jo o oJodo Jo Jo oo Jo JodoJo Jo o
East o JoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jododo Jo JoJodo o JoJoJo o Jo
Hightand 0 o Jo Jo o JoJo Jo  JoJoJo Jo o Jo o o o Jpo o o
Hillcrest J0 o Jo Jo JoJoJo Jo JooJo o Jododo Jo  JoJolJo Jo o
Muray Jo Jo o Jo JofoJo Jo JoJpJo Jo JoJodo Jo Jojofo Jo Jo ]
Ogden  Jo JoJo Jo JoJoo Jo JoJodo Jo JodoJo Jo JodoJo Jo o
Payson  Jo Jo Jo o JoJodo o oo Jo o oo Jo o Jo o o
Provo _Jo o Jo Jo JoJodo Jo JojJolJo Jo ool o JoloJo o Jo
EpaniSh 0 “0 o o oo fo o olofo o EEO 0 o o o o 0
ork - .
Pinwh _JoJoJo Jo fofojp Jo Jojpjo Jo Jpojojo o Jojofo Jo Jo ]

73




Tennis
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2016 SA Girls Tennis Championships

October 4 & 7 @ Liberty Park Tennis Courts (900 South 700 East, SLC)

Team Scores

1st Singles 2nd Singles 3rd Singles 1st Doubles 2nd Doubles Total"

School Rld de Semis| Finals ld de Semis||Finals Rld E Semis|[Finals Rld de Semis||Finals Rld de Semis||Finals|Total
Davis T P e B il - ilide _Jo iz _Jo Jp4
LonePeak 1 1 2 Jo i o Jo JuJiJo Jo Juinle o JiJije o Jeo
Viewmont 1 [t Jo Jo  JioJo Jo JoJodo Jo Jrr e Jo Jurfo Jo o
Brighton 1 Jt Jo Jo [ ifo Jo JoJoo Jo Jioldo Jo  JujJofo Jo Te

Herriman 1 Jo Jo_Jo__JiJiJz_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo JoJoJo Jo_JoloJo Jo 5 |
Skyview [t JoJo Jo JifoJo Jo Ji oo Jo Jilodo o JrfoJo o s
Northridge Jo Jo Jo Jo JiJoJo Jo o Jo o Jo Jo 1 Jo Jo 4

West  JoJofo Jo JojoJo Jo iz o JoJodo o JojJoJo Jo J& |
?(‘:r‘lfr’ca“ 0 fo o o HO ofo Jo o Eo o ftfifo fo fofofo fo |2
Bingham 0 Jo Jo Jo JoJo o Jo JoJoJo o Jilp o o JrfoJo o 2
Clearfield 1 Jo Jo o Ji oo Jo JoJoJo Jo  JoJolfo Jo JoJoJo o o

[Cottonwood|t Jo Jo o JoJoJo o oo o JoJodo o JoJoJo Jo o]
lgfcf‘vszm Ho oo o Ho 0 o Ho ofofo fo Jololfo o fuftfo Jo |

Riveron_Jo Jo J0_Jo__JoJoJo_Jo_JiJoJo_Jo_JiJoJo_Jo_JoJoJo_Jo_Jp |
Jordan 0 Jo Jo o Jo Jo Lo Jo o Jo oo Jo JoJoJo Jo Tt
IfI‘.’pperoooouoooo000000000000o

ills L | . .

Fremont [0 Jo o o JoJo o Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJofo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jo
Hunter  Jo Jo Jo Jo JoJo o Jo JoJoJo Jo JodboJo o JoJoJo Jo Jo
Layton  Jo Jo Jo Jo JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jo oo Jo JoJoJo Jo Jo
zlr‘;‘slftam 0 fo o o Ho ofo o Jololo fo fofofo fo Jofolfo o Ho
Select 0 Jo 0 JoJodo Jo oo Jo o TJo Jo o 0 Jo Jo [o
Syracuse [0 ]o 0 JoJoJo Jo JoJoJo Jo o Jo Jo 0 Jo Jo o
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Track & Field

2017 Utah UHSAA State Track & Field Championships
Clarence Robison Track - BYU
Provo, UT
May 19, 2017 - May 20, 2017

Boy's 1A Team Scores Girl's 1A Team Scores

After 16 Events After 16 Events

Overall Team Score Overall Team Score
1. Panguitch HS 111 1. Panguitch HS 111
2. Valley HS 64 2. Parowan HS 71.5
3. Monticello HS 58 3. Milford HS 60
4, Milford HS 50 4. Altamont HS 57
5. Parowan HS 48 5. Duchesne HS 54
6. Wayne HS 37 6. Saint Joseph CHS 47
7. Duchesne HS 36 7. Rich HS 45.5
8. Bryce Valley HS 35.5 8. Tintic HS 35
9. Tabiona HS 35 9. Piute HS 33
10. Saint Joseph CHS 27 10. Bryce Valley HS 32
10. Altamont HS 27 11. Tabiona HS 27
12. Piute HS 20 12. EskDale HS 14
13. Rich HS 14 13. Monticello HS 11
14. Escalante HS 11 14. Wayne HS 9
15. Tintic HS 9.5 15. Escalante HS 6
16. Oakley School 9 16. Pinnacle HS 4
17. Manila HS 8 17. Navajo Mountain HS 3
17. Mount Vernon Acad 8 17. Manila HS 3
19. West Ridge Acad 6 19. Wendover HS 1
20. Wendover HS 4

20. EskDale HS 4

22. Telos Academy 2
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Track & Field

Boy's 2A Team Scores

After 16 Events

Overall Team Score
1. Delta HS 128
2. Millard HS 72
3. Beaver HS 60
4. Manti HS 54
5. Emery HS 49
6. North Summit HS 41
7. Grand County HS 35
8. Enterprise HS 32.5
9. South Summit HS 31
10. Summit Academy HS 30
11. Maeser Prep Acad 25
12. San Juan HS 24
13. North Sevier HS 14
14. American Preparatory 10
15. South Sevier HS 7
16. Kanab HS 6.5
17. Gunnison Valley HS 3
18. American Leadership 2
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Girl's 2A Team Scores

After 16 Events

Overall Team Score
1. North Summit HS 160
2. North Sevier HS 64
3. Enterprise HS 55
4. American Leadership 51
4. Delta HS 51
6. Millard HS 43
7. Gunnison Valley HS 37
8. Maeser Prep Acad 33
9. Manti HS 32
10. Beaver HS 21
11. South Sevier HS 14
11. Rowland Hall 14
13. Emery HS 13
14. Wasatch Academy 10
15. Grand County HS 9
16. Kanab HS 6
17. Summit Academy HS 5
18. Layton Christian 3
18. San Juan HS 3



Boy's 3A Team Scores
After 16 Events

Overall Team

1. Desert Hills HS
2. Hurricane HS

3. Stansbury HS

4. Morgan HS

5. Cedar HS

6. Richfield HS

7. Pine View HS

8. Snow Canyon HS
8. Ridgeline HS

10. Canyon View HS
10. Juab HS

12. Grantsville HS
13. Bear River HS
14. Park City HS

15. Logan HS

16. Dixie HS

17. Union HS

18. Ben Lomond HS
18. Juan Diego CHS
20. Carbon HS

20. Tooele HS

Track & Field

W W = = U1 o
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Girl's 3A Team Scores

After 16 Events

Overall Team

1. Desert Hills HS
2. Cedar HS

3. Dixie HS

4. Stansbury HS

5. Bear River HS

6. Richfield HS

7. Carbon HS

8. Park City HS

8. Pine View HS

8. Morgan HS

11. Ben Lomond HS
12. Juab HS

13. Snow Canyon HS
14. Canyon View HS
15. Hurricane HS
16. Logan HS

17. Tooele HS

17. North Sanpete HS
19. Ridgeline HS

Score
164
130
49
42
34
32
28
22
22
22
16
15
14
11
10

N W W



Track & Field

Boy's 4A Team Scores Girl's 4A Team Scores
After 16 Events After 16 Events
Overall Team Score Overall Team Score
1. Springville HS 70.5 1. Box Elder HS 101
2. Olympus HS 66.75 2. Orem HS 55
3. Salem Hills HS 55 3. Provo HS 52
4. East HS 43 4. Timpanogos HS 45
5. Orem HS 40 5. Skyridge HS 43
6. Alta HS 37 6. Mountain View HS 36
7. Bountiful HS 34 7. Maple Mountain HS 34
8. Ogden HS 30 8. Salem Hills HS 33
9. Timpanogos HS 29 9. Judge Memorial CHS 26
9. Corner Canyon HS 29 9. Springyville HS 26
9. Spanish Fork HS 29 11. Ogden HS 22
12. Skyridge HS 27.75 11. Woods Cross HS 22
12. Timpview HS 27.75 13. Bountiful HS 21
14. Hillcrest HS 17 13. Olympus HS 21
15. Maple Mountain HS 16.25 15. Timpview HS 17
16. Payson HS 16 16. Hillcrest HS 16
16. Box Elder HS 16 17. Corner Canyon HS 13
18. Wasatch HS 14 18. Spanish Fork HS 9
19. Uintah HS 12 19. Alta HS 7
20. Highland HS 7 20. Wasatch HS 6
21. Kearns HS 4 21. Murray HS 5
22. Provo HS 2 21. Skyline HS 5
23. Bonneville HS 4
23. Highland HS 4
25. Cyprus HS 1
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Boy's 5A Team Scores
After 17 Events

Overall Team

1. Davis HS

2. Syracuse HS

3. American Fork HS
4. Weber HS

5. Lone Peak HS

6. Fremont HS

7. Riverton HS

7. Herriman HS

9. Pleasant Grove HS
9. Bingham HS

11. Sky View HS

12. Copper Hills HS
13. Westlake HS

14. Northridge HS
15. Brighton HS

16. Lehi HS

17. Viewmont HS
18. Jordan HS

19. West Jordan HS
20. Layton HS

20. West HS

22. Taylorsville HS

Track & Field

Score
114
102
97
60
59
36
32
32
18
18
17
14
12
11
10

— W W s U1
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Girl's 5A Team Scores

After 17 Events

Overall Team

1. Davis HS

2. Syracuse HS

3. Herriman HS

4. Lone Peak HS

5. Bingham HS

6. Weber HS

7. Westlake HS

8. American Fork HS
9. Brighton HS

10. Layton HS

11. West HS

12. Sky View HS

13. Riverton HS

14. Northridge HS
15. Lehi HS

15. Jordan HS

17. Hunter HS

17. Pleasant Grove HS
19. Roy HS

19. Cottonwood HS
21. Fremont HS

21. Copper Hills HS
23. Viewmont HS
24. Clearfield HS
24. West Jordan HS

Score
88
80.5
76
66
59.5
46
35
34
27
25
18
17
16
12
10
10
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match # 1
10:00am Ct. 1

match # 2
10:00am Ct. 2

match # 3
10:00am Ct. 3

match #4
10:00am Ct. 4

match # 5
11:30am Ct. 1

match # 6
11:30am Ct. 2

match #7
11:30am Ct. 3

match # 8
11:30am Ct. 4

Int. Christian

Play-in games will be held 10/28 at 8:00 a.m .
Friday, October 28 - Matches 1-16

*

Region 18 #1

Int. Christian

Saturday, October 29 - Matches 17-26

2016 STATE 1A VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Friday & Saturday, October 28 & October 29 @ Utah Valley University (UCCU Ctr

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Bryce Valley (25-17, 25-18, 26-24)
Region 20 #4 match #9 1:00pmct. 3 |Duchesne *
Duchesne * (25-15, 25-13, 23-25, 19-25, 16-14)
Region 17 #2 Duchesne *
Green River (25-17, 25-22, 25-14)
Region 19 #3 match #17 9:30amct. 3 |Panguitch
Monument Valley * (25-18, 25-22, 25-15)
Region 19 #2 Altamont
Altamont (23-25, 25-10, 25-20, 25-8)
Region 17 #3 match #10 1:00pmct. 2 |Panguitch
Panguitch * (25-14, 25-19, 25-23)
Region 20 #1 Panguitch & ,,‘,‘»;;;’-’?.‘.,:,;\
Wayne (25-15, 25-12, 25-17) /,,_f;’#' =), ' ’—I;>\
Region 18 #4 or 20 #5 {_ RAFKE "—_"- match #26 4:00pmect.3 | RICH
Rich * \z AR 3 (27-25,25-19,  wmpion
Region 17 #1 Rich ) sy 4 12-25, 25-19)
Valley (259,252, 25-15) \‘215:::‘\-;‘/"3
Region 19 #4 or 20 #6 match #11 2:30pmct. 3 |Rich o * Panguitch
St. Joseph * (23-25, 25-14, 25-16, 25-16) 2nd Place
Region 18 #2 St. Joseph *
Piute (28-26, 27-25, 25-17)
Region 20 #3 match #18 11:00amct. 3 |Rich 9
Milford * (27-25, 25-15, 25-20)
Region 20 #2 Milford -
Tintic (25-19, 25-16, 25-19) r“ i“ s A A
Region 18 #3 match #12 2:30pmct. 2 |Monticello
Monticello * (25-18, 25-12, 25-12) Duchesne
Region 19 #1 Monticello e match #23 2:00pmct. 4 | Monticello
Tabiona (25-11, 25-11, 25-15) Monticello - 3rd Place
Region 17 #4 or 18 #5 Int. Christian * Duchesne
match #19 9:30am ct. 4 |Int. Christian 4th Place
Altamont
match #24 12:30pmct. 4 Int. Christian
St. Joseph * 5th Place
match #20 11:00 am ct. 4 |Milford S
Milford Milford
Bryce Valley 7th Place
match #13 1:00pm ct.4 |Bryce Valley *
Green River &
match #21 8:00am ct. 4 |Bryce Valley
Monument Valley
match # 14 1:00pm ct. I |Wayne
Wayne *
match #25 12:30pm ct. 3 Tabiona
Valley 6th Place
match #15 2:30pm ct. 4 |Piute *
Piute * Bryce Valley
match #22 8:00am ct. 3 |Tabiona & 8th Place

Tintic
match #16 2:30pm ct. 1
%

Tabiona

Tabiona
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6 STATE 2A VOLLEYBALL

URNAMEN

20

match # 1
4:00pm Ct. 1

match # 2
4:00pm Ct. 2

match #3
4:00pm Ct. 3

match #4
4:00pm Ct. 4

match # 5
5:30pm Ct. 1

match # 6
5:30pm Ct. 2

match #7
5:30pm Ct. 3

match # 8
5:30pm Ct. 4

Wilsaon

Friday, October 28 - Matches 1-16

North Summit

*

Region 16 #1
Millard

North Summit

Friday & Saturday, October 28- October 29 @ Utah Valley University (UCCU Ctr

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Saturday, October 29 - Matches 17-26

Region 13 #4
North Sevier

(25-17, 25-17, 25-7)
match #9 7:00pm ct. 3

North Summit

(25-21, 25-12, 25-19)

North Summit

Region 15 #2 North Sevier i

Waterford (25-7, 25-19, 25-6)

Region 14 #3 match # 17 9:30am ct. 2
Enterprise *

Region 13 #1 Enterprise

American Leadership |(25-9, 25-9, 25-16)

Region 16 #4 match#10 7:00pmct. 2 |Enterprise

Layton Christian * (25-11, 25-13, 25-18)
Region 14 #2 Emery e /.j((-;':" """7::\
Emery (2225, 2517, 2522, 2518) /= 4\ =\
Region 15 #3 (_ RAKSE =
Delta * \:‘

Region 13 #2 Delta \=

Maeser Prep (25-20, 25-15, 25-16) A

Region 16 #3 match #11 8:30pmect. 3 |Delta *
Rowland Hall * (20-25, 25-12, 25-15, 25-23)
Region 14 #1 Rowland Hall 5

Gunnison (25-14, 25-21, 25-19)

Region 15 #4 match # 18 11:00am ct. 2
San Juan *

Region 15 #1 San Juan

Wasatch Academy (25-15, 25-23, 25-13)

Region 14 #4 match #12 8:30pmct. 2 |South Summit

South Summit

Region 16 #2
Kanab

South Summit

(25-20, 25-20, 25-12)

match #26 6:30pm ct. 2

South Summit

NORTH SUMMI’
Champion

South Summit
2nd Place

*

(25-15, 25-23, 22-25, 25-16)

Region 13 #3

(25-16, 25-22, 25-18)

Millard

North Sevier *

((25-27, 25-21, 14-25, 25-12, 15-13)

mwsnn

Enterprise

match #19 9:30am ct. 1
Emery

Rowland Hall

match #20 11:00am ct. 1
San Juan

match # 13 7:00pm ct.4

Waterford

Millard

*

American Leadership

match #21 8:00am ct. 1

match # 14 7:00pm ct. 1

Layton Christian

Layton Christian

*

Maeser Prep

match #15 8:30pm ct. 4

Gunnison Valley

Maeser Prep

*

Wasatch Academy

match #22 8:00am ct. 2

match #16 8:30pm ct. 1

Kanab

Kanab

match #23 2:00pm ct. 2 Delta
Delta & 3rd Place
Enterprise
North Sevier 4th
match #24 12:30pm ct. 1 San Juan
5th Place
San Juan S
North Sevier
7th Place
Millard
match #25 12:30pm ct. 2 Kanab
6th Place
Millard
Kanab &3 8th Place

*
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2016 STATE 3A VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

match # 1
4:00 p.m. ct. 1

match # 2
4:00pm Ct. 2

match # 3
4:00 pm Ct. 3

match #4
4:00 pm Ct. 4

match #5
5:30pm Ct. 1

match # 6
5:30 pm Ct. 2

match #7
5:30pm Ct. 3

match #8
5:30pm Ct. 4

Wednesday, October 26 - Matches 1-16

Va

ey University (U

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Juan Diego * Thursday, October 27 - Matches 17-26
Region 11 #2 Juan Diego

Richfield (25-23, 21-25, 25-23, 25-20)

Region 12 #3 match #9 7:00pmct. 3 |Desert Hills *

Desert Hills * (25-11, 25-7, 25-9)

Region 9 #1 Desert Hills 3

Tooele (25-10, 25-16, 25-21)

Region 10 #4 match #17 12:30pmect. 2 |Desert Hills

Park City * (25-7, 23-25, 25-13, 25-18)

Region 10 #1 Park City
Snow Canyon (25-12, 25-11, 26-24)
Region 9 #4 match #10 7:00pmct. 2 |Park City
Juab * (25-10, 25-12, 25-14)
Region 12 #2 RidgeLine * /,f-"f4:;T—'T’"' N
RidgeLine (25-18, 25-15, 22-25, 25-22) ,::_-‘ =), 8 ".“:\
Region 11 #3 /;: R L¥ l\g l .' match #26 6:00pm ct. 3 MORGAN
Union * 2 W (25-15,2526_mpion
Region 10 #2 Union \'\:;,' ,_::‘T::_ S 25-21)
Pine View (25-22, 25-20, 18-25,25-23) o iyt 4
Region 9 #3 match #11 8:30pmct.3 |Union * Desert Hills
North Sanpete (26-24, 17-25, 24-26, 25-23, 15-13) 2nd Place
Region 12 #1 North Sanpete b
Logan (25-17, 25-12, 25-22)
Region 11 #4 match #18 12:30pmect. 3 |Morgan 5
Morgan * (25-21, 25-17, 25-7)
Region 11 #1 Morgan =
Canyon View (25-1?, 25-11, 25-17) ru " s A A
Region 12 #4 match #12 8:30pmct.2  |Morgan
Dixie * (25-18, 25-14, 16-25, 25-17)  Park City
Region 9 #2 Dixie . match #23 2:30 pm ct. 2 Union
Stansbury (25-17, 20-25, 25-21, 25-9) Union @ 3rd Place
Region 10 #3 Juan Diego * Park City
match #19 11:00amct. 2 |Juan Diego 4th Place
RidgeLine (25-17, 25-17, 20-25, 25-7)
match #24 2:30 pm ct. 1 North Sanpete
North Sanpete * 5th Place
match #20 11:00am ct.3 |North Sanpete *
Dixie (25-18, 25-27, 25-14, 25-17) Juan Diego
Richfield 7th Place
match # 13 7:00pm ct.4 |Richfield *
Tooele *
match#21 11:00amct. 1 |Juab
Snow Canyon (25-19, 17-25, 25-23, 25-23)
match #14 7:00 pm ct. 1 |Juab
Juab *
match #25 2:30pm ct. 4 Juab
Pine View 6th Place
match # 15 8:30 pm ct. 4 [Pine View *
Logan * Pine View
match #22 11:00am ct. 4 |Pine View & 8th Place

Canyon View
match #16 8:30pm ct. 1

Stansbury

(25-10, 25-20, 19-25, 26-24)

Stansbury &
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2016 STATE 4A VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Thursday and Saturday, November 3 & 5 Utah Valley University

Thursday, November 3 - Matches 1-16

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Skyridge * Saturday, November 5 - Matches 17-26
match # 1 Region 7 #2 Skyridge
3:00pm Ct. 1 'Wasatch (25-19, 25-12, 25-21)
Region 8 #3 match #9 6:00pm ct. 3 |Bountiful *
Bountiful * (25-20, 25-16, 25-23)
match #2 Region 5 #1 Bountiful &
3:00 pm Ct. 2 Judge Memorial (25--9, 25-8, 25-18)
Region 6 #4 match #17 10:30am ct. 2 |Bountiful
Skyline * (25-18, 25-18, 25-17)
match # 3 Region 6 #1 Woods Cross
3:00 pm Ct. 3 'Woods Cross (15-25, 25-22, 25-18, 25-17)
Region 5 #4 match #10 6:00pm ct. 2 |Salem Hills
Salem Hills * (25-21, 24'2§;£5'16’ 25-13)
match # 4 Region 8 #2 Salem Hills * /(;;;. : c..,‘.;;-\;\
3:00 pm Ct. 4 Timpview 19-25, 19-25, 26-24, 25-20, 16} < 5\
Region 7 #3 { F RAKSE N atch #26 5:30pmct. 3 BOUNTIFUL
Bonneville * \\.: W ‘:‘/f Champion
match # 5 Region 5 #2 Bonneville \7 L LA \y (25-17, 25-17, 25-22)
4:30pm Ct. 1 Olympus (2517, 25-15, 25-21) ¥ s
Region 6 #3 match #11 7:30pmct.3 |Corner Canyon * Corner Canyon
Corner Canyon * (25-16, 25-15, 19-25, 25-21) 2nd Place
match # 6 Region 7 #1 Corner Canyon &
4:30 pm Ct. 2. Springyville (25-22, 25-16, 25-14)
Region 8 #4 match #18 12:30pmct. 2 |Corner Canyon &
Maple Mountain * (13-25, 25-17, 25-18, 25-19)
match # 7 Region 8 #1 Mountain View r L
4:30 pm Ct. 3 Mountain View (25-15, 25-18, 25-21) u “ s A A
Region 7 #4 match #12 7:30 pm ct. 2 |Mountain View ’L
Murray * (23-25, 25-15, 25-21, 23-25)  Salem Hills
match #8 Region 6 #2 Box Elder K match #23 3:30pm ct. 2 Mountain View
4:30 pm Ct. 4 Box Elder (25-19, 25-23, 25-22) Mountain View & 3rd Place
Region 5 #3 Skyridge * Salem Hills
match #19 10:30am ct. I |Skyridge 4th Place
wmm Es scm‘n Woods Cross
match #24 2:00pm ct. 1 Box Elder
Bonneville * 5th Place
match #20 12:30pmct. I |Box Elder *
Box Elder Skyridge
Wasatch 7th Place
match # 13 6:00pm ct.4 |Wasatch *
Judge Memorial ud
match #21 9:00amct. I | Timpview
Skyline
match # 14 6:00pm ct. I | Timpview
Timpview *
match #25 2:00pm ct. 2 Maple Mountain
Olympus 6th Place
match # 15 7:30pm ct. 4 |Springville *
Springville * Timpview
match #22 9:00am ct. 2 |Maple Mountain * 8th Place
Maple Mountain

match #16 7:30pm ct. 1

Murray

Maple Mountain

*
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‘ 2016 STATE 5A VOLLEYBALL TOURNAMENT

Friday & Saturday, November 4 & 5 @ Utah Valley University (UCCU Center)

match # 1
9:00 am ct. 1

match # 2
9:00 am Ct. 2

match # 3
9:00 am Ct. 3

match #4
9:00 am Ct. 4

match # 5
10:30 am Ct. 1

match # 6
10:30 am Ct. 2

match #7
10:30 am Ct. 3

match # 8
10:30 am Ct. 4

Friday, November 4 - Matches 1-16

* DENOTES HOME TEAM

Brighton * Saturday, November 5 - Matches 17-26
Region 3 #2 Brighton
Davis (25-16, 25-20, 25-21)
Region 2 #3 match #9 12:00pmct. 3 |Lone Peak *
Lone Peak * (21-25, 21-25, 25-15, 25-10, 15-7)
Region 4 #1 Lone Peak &
Northridge (25-12, 25-10, 25-18)
Region 1 #4 match #17 10:30amct. 3 |Lone Peak
Weber * (25-17, 25-10, 25-27, 24-26, 15-10)
Region 1 #1 Weber
Lehi (25-21, 25-15, 19-25, 25-15)
Region 4 #4 match #10 12:00pmct. 2 |Weber
Viewmont * (25-18, 25-19, 25-23)
Region 2 #2 Copper Hills & /,:;;‘;7%_'—’7"\-7 ™
Copper Hills (21-25, 1625, 25-23, 2519, /& I\ )\
Region 3 #3 2321) {“ RAFE * match #26 8:00pmet.3 | LONE PEAK
Sky View * \= W 3 Champion
Region 1 #2 Sky View \‘\1‘ ..:.“... ::*/ /
American Fork (2225, 25-11, 25-16, 25-13) Ny : - ::;t“;
Region 4 #3 match #11 1:30pmct. 3 |SKy View * Pleasant Grove
Layton * (25-21, 22-25, 26-24, 25-18) 2nd Place
Region 2 #1 Layton *
West Jordan (25-20, 25-17, 25-18)
Region 3 #4 match #18 12:30pmct. 3 |Pleasant Grove &
Bingham * (25-14, 25-12, 25-19)
Region 3 #1 Bingham =
Syracuse (25-1g0, 25-20, 18-25, 25-17) rll i HSAA
Region 2 #4 match #12 1:30pm ct. 2 |Pleasant Grove
Pleasant Grove * (25-15, 25-12, 25-23) Weber
Region 4 #2 Pleasant Grove E match #23 3:30pm ct. 4 Weber
Fremont (25-17, 25-12, 25-11) Sky View b 3rd Place
Region 1 #3 Brighton * Sky View
match # 19 10:30am ct. 4 |Brighton 4th Place
Copper Hills
match #24 2:00pm ct. 4 Brighton
Layton * 5th Place
match #20 12:30pm ct. 4 |Bingham *
Bingham Bingham
7th Place
match #13 12:00 pm ct.4 |Northridge *
Northridge €3
match #21 9:00am ct. 4 |Viewmont
Lehi
match #14 12:00 pm ct. 1 |Viewmont
Viewmont ©
match #25 2:00pm ct. 3 American Fork
American Fork 6th Place
match #15 1:30pm ct. 4 |American Fork *
West Jordan k3 Viewmont
match #22 9:00amct. 3 |American Fork k 8th Place
Syracuse
match #16 1:30 pm ct. 1  |Syracuse
Fremont b3
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Altamont
Duchesne
Monticello
Panquitch
Wayne
Milford
Bryce Valley
Rich
Whitehorse
Parowan
Monument Valley
Piute

198.5
187.0
171.5
117.5
67.0
39.0
30.0
22.0
22.0
21.0
16.0
16.0

RPN LD =W

[N NS I S I N e e el
M= OO0 XN WD = O

Wrestling

Team Scores

Juab

Bear River
Morgan
Desert Hills
Stansbury
Cedar City
Canyon View
Ridgeline
Hurricane
Union

Snow Canyon
North Sanpete
Logan

Tooele
Carbon

Dixie
Richfield
Pine View
Grantsville
Ben Lomond
Juan Diego
Park City

85

RN DD =N

—
— O

—
AN N

242.5
204.0
168.5
165.5
110.5
96.0
88.5
75.5
67.5
60.0
54.0
53.0
47.0
40.5
36.5
29.0
29.0
28.5
22.5
12.0
8.5
1.0

Delta

North Summit
North Sevier
Millard

South Summit
South Sevier
Beaver
Enterprise
Grand

Emery

Kanab
Gunnison

San Juan

Manti

Summit Academy
Layton Christian

283.0
205.0
200.0
180.0
163.5
110.0
109.0
75.0
73.0
65.0
57.0
48.0
22.0
13.0
4.0
0.0



Wrestling

Team Scores

4A 5A
1. Wasatch 262.5 1. Layton 259.5
2. Payson 200.0 2. Pleasant Grove 223.5
3. Uintah 194.5 3. Fremont 175.0
4. Maple Mountain 149.0 4. Mountain Crest 161.0
5. Salem Hills 139.5 5. American Fork 127.5
6. Box Elder 138.0 6. Viewmont 125.0
7. Corner Canyon 89.0 7. Herriman 113.5
8. Mountain View 61.0 8. Syracuse 73.0
8. Orem 61.0 9. Weber 69.0
10.  Woods Cross 57.5 10.  Bingham 65.0
11.  Kearns 54.5 11.  Skyview 54.0
12. Timpanogos 52.5 12. Hunter 48.0
13.  Highland 50.0 13.  Lehi 47.0
13.  Olympus 50.0 14.  Westlake 38.0
15.  Alta 40.5 15.  Brighton 36.5
16.  Cyprus 38.0 16.  Taylorsville 31.0
17.  Spanish Fork 26.0 17.  Riverton 28.0
18.  Skyridge 24.0 18.  Lone Peak 18.0
19. Provo 22.5 19. Granger 15.0
20. Hillcrest 21.0 20. Copper Hills 14.0
21.  Timpview 17.0 20.  Jordan 14.0
22. Skyline 12.5 22. Davis 12.0
23. Bonneville 9.0 23. West Jordan 11.0
24.  Bountiful 6.0 24.  Clearfield 9.0
25. Murray 3.0 25. West 4.0
25.  Springyville 3.0 26.  Northridge 2.0
27.  Ogden 0.0 27.  Cottonwood 0.0
27. Roy 0.0
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Wrestling

match # 1
mat 1

match #2
mat 2

match # 3
mat 3

match # 4
mat 4

match # 5
mat 5

match # 6
mat 6

match #7
mat 7

match # 8
mat 8

Round at 1pm

January 26 at Alta HS

Round 2 at 2:30pm

Olympus * Semifinals at 4pm Finals at 6pm
Region 6 #2 Uintah Semifinals and Finals streamed live on NFHSnetwork.com
Uintah 64-18
Region § # ’ . match # Uintah - Get tickets online at
Mountain View * mat 1 |55-21
Roaion 7 #1 L. TIKATAP.com
8! Mountain View match #17
Bountiful 48-28 1
Region 54 Payson
Box Elder * 36-28
Region 5 #1 Box Elder
Timpanogos 52-19
Region 7 #4 match #10 Payson
Payson * mat2 |36-31
Region S #2 Payson
Kearns 79-0
Region 6 #3 Wasatch
Woods Cross * Champion
Region 5 #2 Corner Canyon Watch the finals live on 56-12
Corner Canyon 43-32 NFHSnetwork.com
Region 7 #3 match #11 Wasatch * mat 1 Payson
Wasatch * mat3 [62-9 2nd Place
Region & #1 Wasatch match #18
Skyline 79-0
Region 6 #4 Wasatch g
Cyprus * 55-18
Region 6 #1 Maple Mountain
Maple Mountain 61-16
Region 8 #4 match #12 Maple Mountain
Alta * mat4 |55-21 Uintah
Region 7 #2 Alta mat 2 match #23 6pm Maple Mountain
Highland 39-31 Maple Mountain *| 39-39 (tiebreaker) 3rd Place
Region 5 #3 Mountain View * Uintah
mat 3 match # 19 4pm [Box Elder 4th Place
Box Elder 47-29
match #24 6pm Box Elder
Corner Canyon * mat 3 5th Place
mat 4 match #20 4pm |Corner Canyon *| 44-27
Alta 43-29 Corner Canyon
Olympus 7th Place
mat 5 match #13 2:30pm  |Bountiful *
Bountiful 52-28
match #21 4pm | Timpanogos
Timapanogos mat5 |48-28
mat 6 match #14 2:30pm | Timpanogos
Kearns 48-28
match #25 6pm Cyprus
Woods Cross mat 4 6th Place
mat 7 match #15 2:30pm  [Woods Cross * 52-27
Skyline 37-27 Timpanogos
match #22 4pm  |Cyprus & 8th Place
Cyprus mat6 |42-33
mat 8 mach #16 2:30pm  |Cyprus
Highland 42-30
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match # 1

match # 2

match # 3

match #4

match #5

match # 6

match #7

match #8

Wrestling

2017 L{E¥¥>» SA WRESTLING DUALS

[ ifs scawas | January 25 at Jordan HS
a1
Round at 1pm Round 2 at 2:30pm TIK
American Fork * Semifinals at 4pm Finals at 6pm
Region 4 #2 American Fork Semifinals and Finals streamed live on NFHSnetwork.com
mat 1 Syracuse 34-26
Region 2 #5 match # Fremont - Get tickets online at
Fremont * mat1 [46-33
. TIKATAP.com
Region 1 #1 Fremont match #17
mat 2 Brighton 66-9
Region 3 #4 Fremont
Copper Hills * 36-30
Region 3 #1 Weber
mat 3 'Weber 52-27 mat 1
Region 1 #4 match #10 Viewmont
Viewmont * mat2 |[57-23
Region 2 #2 Viewmont
mat 4 Herriman 51-15
Region 4 #3 Layton
Mountain Crest * T Champion
Region 1 #2 Mountain Crest Watch the finals live on 64-9
mat 5 Jordan 49-30 NFHSnetwork.com
Region 3 #3 match #11 Pleasant Grove ¥ mat 1 Fremont
Pleasant Grove * mat3 [57-30 2nd Place
Region 4 #1 Pleasant Grove match #18
mat 6 Davis 59-15
Region 2 #4 Layton *
Layton * 34-25
Region 2 #1 Layton
mat 7 'Westlake 78-0
Region 4 #4 match #12
Bingham * mat4 |51-23 Viewmont
Region 3 #2 Bingham mat 2 match #23 6pm | Pleasant Grove
mat 8 Sky View 38-30 Pleasant Grove *| Viewmont forfeits 3rd Place
Region 1 #3 American Fork * Viewmont
mat 3 match # 19 4pm American Fork 4th Place
Weber 43-33
match #24 6pm Mountain Crest
Mountain Crest * mat 3 Sth Place
mat 4 match #20 4pm Mountain Crest  *| 48-30
Bingham 42-29 American Fork
Syracuse 7th Place
mat 5 match #13 2:30pm Syracuse *
Brighton 72-10
match #21 4pm Syracuse
Copper Hills mat5 [50-18
mat 6 match #14 2:30pm Herriman
Herriman 39-37
match #25 6pm Syracuse
Jordan mat 4 6th Place
mat 7 match #15 2:30pm Davis * 45-33
Davis 45-30 Sky View
match #22 4pm Sky View = 8th Place
Westlake mat6 |40-36
mat 8 mach #16 2:30pm Sky View
Sky View 58-15
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